



المشاريع الألمانية الخليجية المحدودة
GERMAN-GULF ENTERPRISES LTD.



ISO 9001:2008 ISO 14001:2004 and
OHSAS 18001:2007 certified company.

TRADING · ENGINEERING

P.O. Box : 5937, Sharjah (U.A.E.) Tel : +971 6 531 4136 | 5314161 | Fax : +971 6 531 3584

E-mail: saleshyd@german-gulf.com (Sales) | hydraulics@german-gulf.com (Service) | Website: www.germangulf.com

DIP -DUBAI: Tel: +971 4 8857101 **Jebel Ali Free Zone:** Tel: +971 4 8834912 **Abu Dhabi Branch:** Tel: +971 2 5509955 **Al Ain Branch:** Tel: +971 3 7217439

German Gulf, Hydraulic Division offers you Special Discounted Prices for the Below Listed Items.

Current as of 1st March 2016

Please note : All Item codes and brand name references are for identification purposes only.

This will be served as First come First serve basis. Items are Ex stock subject to prior sale.

Item Code	Description	UOM	Qty
Bosch Rexroth BRG			
1515702074	FLANGED FITTING (R918C05099)-1515702074	PCS	1
1515702071	FLANGED FITTING - R918C05094 - 1515702071	PCS	3
1515702064	FLANGE FITTING (R918A05084)-1515702064	PCS	3
Bosch Rexroth			
R910986299	SPLINED HUB A10VO28-R910986299	PCS	1
R909153338	LOCKING SCREW 3/4-16UNF-R909153338	PCS	2
R909425776	DRIVE SHAFT-R909425776	PCS	1
R909425815	DRIVE SHAFT SPLINE A6VM200/60W-	PCS	1
08640500050000	A-VSL-R-100-R-08640500050000	PCS	1
R909152913	SHAFT SEAL 15X25X6NBR-R909152913	PCS	4
R900463049	ADAPT.PLATE. HSE 08A 06C 001-3X/M00-	PCS	9
R909409698	PORT BLOCK-A2FM107-R909409698	PCS	2
R909422518	PORT BLOCK-A2FO23-R909422518	PCS	3
R902412679	CONTROL PLATE A20VG45R213.5-R902412679	PCS	2
R909066912	CYLINDER BLOCK A2F18/A2F23/A2F28/3V/7V	PCS	1
R909422495	CONTROL HOUSING A8VO80-R909422495	PCS	1
R909426500	DRIVE SHAFT A11VG50-R909426500	PCS	1
R902021910	PISTON w/ RING A7VO107/A8VO107 -	PCS	79
R909408923	CENTER PIN	PCS	4
R909069123	PISTON	PCS	14
R164533361	BALL RAIL KSA-035-SNS-H-R164533361	PCS	2
R909415450	DRIVE SHAFT A4V71-R909415450	PCS	1
R902011876	GASKET A7V40DR-R902011876	PCS	3
R902024645	SEAL A7VTO200-R902024645	PCS	2
R909153406	SHAFT SEAL. BMTFASF 15X 24X9-R909153406	PCS	6
R909414949	PISTON SLIPPER PAD A4VG56 - R909414949	PCS	27
R909425555	SETTING BUSH A7VO107-R909425555	PCS	1
R909415563	LEVER A7VO80/A7VO107 / 60-R909415563	PCS	1
R909421290	CYLINDER A6VM55-R909421290	PCS	5
2010092	CONTROL PLATE A4V40RH (REPL,FOR-411915)-	PCS	2
R902084700	CONTROL PLATE CW A4VG28/32-R902084700	PCS	2
R902020495	RING-R902020495	PCS	4

Item Code	Description	UOM	Qty
R910936321	CONT.PLATE A4VSO125-R910936321	PCS	2
R909078949	CONTROL PLATE BI-DIRECTIONAL.A2F80/A3V80-	PCS	5
R909424058	BACK UP RING-R909424058	PCS	3
5232030002	SEAL KIT FOR CYLINDER 50/20-5232030002	PCS	5
0822034205	DOUBLE ACTING CYLINDER PISTON DIA	PCS	1
R902600643	O-RING N02.079 34.65X1.78 S-NBR90 -	PCS	67
R909085947	O-RING N 02.079-113.97X2.62 S-NBR70 -	PCS	4
R909086684	O-RING N 02.079 164.77X2.62 S-NBR70 -	PCS	10
R909083828	O-RING N 02.079 110.72X3.53 S-NBR70 -	PCS	4
R900904591	PROPORTIONAL VALVE 4WRE10W64-	PCS	1
R900775370	DIRECTIONAL CONTROL VALVE-R900775370	PCS	1
R918C01966	AZPFF-11-016/016LCP2020MEXXX03-S0007-	PCS	1
909439	4WE6H6X/EG96N9K4 DIRECTIONAL VALVE-	PCS	1
R900424460	SUB PLATE. G 67/01. 1/2"BSP-R900424460	PCS	1
R900901675	3WE 6 A6X/EW110N9DL-R900901675	PCS	4
2750111320	PROXIMITY SWITCH-SENSOR - 2750111320	PCS	4
05150303062000A	RELIEF VALVE+MAKEUP CHECKS VSD-DI-VA-114-	PCS	1
R909651076	MEASURING PISTON A8VO80 - R909651076	PCS	3
R909151100	TAPERED ROLLER BEARING A8VO55-	PCS	8
R909436035	CONTROL PISTON (CONTROL PLUNGER)	PCS	5
R909430538	PIN-R909430538	PCS	2
R900319547	SANDWICH PLATE - HSZ 06A 035 - 3X/V01 -	PCS	1
R909073025	CONTROL PISTON A8V80-R909073025	PCS	1
R900722858	SEAL KIT DA/DB/DR/DZ 20-R900722858	PCS	1
R910909564	SLIDE RING. A4VSO250/355-R910909564	PCS	1
R909083422	RET.RING-160X4-DIN472-R909083422	PCS	4
R900924021	4WE6EA6X/EW230N9K4 DIRECTIONAL SPOOL	PCS	3
R900075565	DIRECT POPPET VALVE M-	PCS	3
R190015220	CAM ROLLERS-R190015220	PCS	3
R900941777	Z4WE6E68/3XEW110N9K4 - 275R900941777	PCS	2
R900936096	Z4WE6E68/3X/EG24N9K4/V-R900936096	NO	2
R902078724	ROTARY GROUP HYD SECTION A6VM107/70W	PCS	1
R902011882	GASKET A8V80-R902011882	PCS	2
R909440040	BUSHING-R909440040	PCS	4
R909401225	CONTROL BUSH-R909401225	PCS	1
R902080908	CENTRE PIN A8VO200-R902080908	PCS	2
R909404648	PINION SHAFT - R909404648	PCS	1
1834484063	CONNECTION SOCKET - 1834484063	PCS	2
706000	SUB PLATE-706000	PCS	1
R900750909REPAIR	PROPORTIONAL DIRECTIONAL VALVE	PCS	1
R902010572	COVER A4VG125 - R902010572	PCS	2
P -026716-00002	PRESSURE CONTROL VALVE P -026716-00001 -	PCS	2
5351424200	PRESSURE GAUGE C151 G1/2" - 5351424200	PCS	1
R900057455	PLUG-IN CONNECTOR 03POL RZ55L 24-24OV	PCS	1
0821303710	PNEUMATIC REGULATOR NL1-FLS-G018-PNB-	PCS	1
5814221000	PNEUMATIC SOLENOID VALVE w/o COIL -	PCS	3
R900315521	THROTTLE VALVE NW2.5FPM-6/M5X0.5 NORM -	PCS	2
R909444297	SPINDLE - R909444297	PCS	1
R902025560	POSITIONING PISTON 6-13.7BAR-R902025560	PCS	1

Item Code	Description	UOM	Qty
R902066101	REGULATOR A11VLO260 EP2D - R902066101	NO	1
R909083489	THREADED PIN M5X6 - R909083489	PCS	8
R909086150	HEXAGONAL SCREW-R909086150	PCS	4
R909154982	THREADED PIN M12X1.5X30 - R909154982	PCS	1
R983032280	GEAR PUMP F002E10006 - R983032280	PCS	1
R983035513	GEAR PUMP 16.0 CC/REV,CW - R983035513 -	PCS	1
R909651582	SHIM A8VO107-2.8MM-R909651582	PCS	2
R909431312	FASTENING PIN A7VO200-R909431312	PCS	6
R902022970	THREADED PIN-R902022970	PCS	2
R900229757	ABZFE-HO160-10-1X/M-A FILTER ELEMENT -	PCS	2
R431006224	KITREPAIR F/LOGIC FLOW CONTR KITFLOW-	PCS	2
R431007363	KIT MINOR REPAIR F/PD4-20 VALVE-	PCS	1
R910926601	VALVE CARTRIDGE-A6VM210(HD1D)/63-	PCS	2
R909424090	BACKUP RING METAL-R909424090	PCS	10
R910436437	SOCKET SCREW. M6X12 -8.8 DIN 6912	PCS	42
R909157785	BACKUP RING SG 40.5X45X1.4-P-R909157785	PCS	11
R909425458	POSITIONING TRUNNION A8VO200 / A8VO160-	PCS	2
972083	ZDR 6 DA7-4X/25Y/12 REPAIR SET CONTROL	PCS	1
R909403552	PINION GEAR F/CHARGE PUMP-R909403552	PCS	2
R902039340	RETURN ROD-R902039340	PCS	1
R902045070	SPRING COLLAR A7VTO200-R902045070	PCS	4
R909077006	PISTON A4V90MS-R909077006	PCS	1
R909063262	DISC WASHER A3V80 - R909063262	PCS	1
R909412218	SPRING COLLAR A8VO55-R909412218	PCS	2
R909412219	SPRING COLLAR A8VO55-R909412219	PCS	2
019671	ELECTRONIC CONTROL MODULE VT11079-2X/ -	PCS	1
R909413014	THREADED PIN OR HEADLESS SETSCREW-	PCS	6
R902030533	ROTARY GROUP A2FM45-R902030533	SET	1
R909414036	SPRING COLLAR A8VO160-R909414036	PCS	3
R909437336	ROTARY GROUP A8VO160 RH-R909437336	PCS	3
R909412412	SPRING COLLAR A8VO80-R909412412	PCS	1
R909079438	HD CONTROL W/PRESSURE CUT-OFF A4V125-	PCS	6
R909921535	SHIM A7VO107-R909921535	PCS	2
R909425451	POSITIONING PISTON A7VTO200-R909425451	PCS	2
R902025586	POSITIONING PISTON COMPLETE FOR A4VG125 -	PCS	2
R910728225	CYLINDER BLOCK A6VM500-R910728225	PCS	1
R910826928	CYLINDER WITH BUSH	PCS	2
OD1531173ASOO	CARTRIDGE VALVE - 275OD1531173ASOO	PCS	2
R909154528	RETAINING RING A4VG180- 275R909154528	PCS	6
04460300090100A	OIL CONTROL VALVE VF-MF-14-175-A -	PCS	25
900398941	DRIVE SHAFT (SAE) R/G 160 - 275900398941	PCS	1
1823120023	CLEVIS MOUNTING-COUNTER SUPPORT-D1 for	PCS	2
R432027237	CERAM SEAL KITSIZE 1 PISTON - R432027237	PCS	10
R909445614	SPRING SEAT OR SPRING COLLAR	PCS	5
P -064076-01000	POSITIONER, C LINEAR 1-3/4X1-P -064076-	PCS	1
R909412860	POSITIONING PISTON-R909412860	PCS	1
0820408007	DIRECTIONAL CONTROL VALVE VVAP-3/2NC-	PCS	1
R909435465	COMPRESSION SPRING 6.50/ 44.50/ 49.74 -	PCS	7
063499	SPACER-063499	PCS	12

Item Code	Description	UOM	Qty
R902028590	COMPRESSION SPRING 2.40/ 8.00/ 24.00-	PCS	3
R902031632	SUPPORTING DISC (BACK-UP PLATE) A8VO200	PCS	2
R909414228	LOCKING SCREW-R909414228	PCS	10
R909921845	CENTRE PIN A7VO28/63 - R909921845	PCS	4
P -064878-00000	MAJOR REPAIR KIT for VALVE PD-020043-1212 -	PCS	4
R909604155	CONTROL PART A6VM160HA1T/63-	PCS	4
R909444435	ROLLER A11VO130-R909444435	PCS	1
5726162020	SINGLE SOLENOID VALVE - 5726162020	PCS	2
5814111100	5/2 WAY SOLENOID VALVE 24 VDC V581-I4-	PCS	2
R983030849	DIRECTIONAL SPOOL VALVE DIRECT OPER.	PCS	3
0490331603	SEAL KIT-0490331603	PCS	11
0490343601	SEAL KIT-0490343601	PCS	3
0822122005	PNEUMATIC CYLINDER PRD-DA-050-0125-4222-	PCS	4
0822353006	DOUBLE ACTING PROXIMITY SWITCHING &	PCS	2
0821302048	PRESSURE REGULATOR ISO-1- 0.5-12BAR -	PCS	3
1822122004	CLEVIS CM2-PM1-M020-M2-A - 1822122004	PCS	1
3712080500	DIRECTIONAL CONTROL VALVE 3/2 -	PCS	1
0822352004	DOUBLE ACTING PNEUMATIC CYLINDER WITH	PCS	6
5420507082	COIL 220VDC - 5420507082	PCS	2
R910667447	SHAFT SEAL 90X110X7.5 VITON-R910667447	PCS	3
5351430300	PNEUMATIC PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE	PCS	4
R909083430	FITTING DISC-DIN988-63X80X1.0-	PCS	1
R412006372	CONTROL PANEL NUT AS2-MBR W06 -	PCS	9
5772022220	AIR VALVE 3/2,NW7,CD,24V=M14X1.5 -	PCS	5
R431003973	REPAIR KIT 8 POSITION CYL. P -056556-00005 -	PCS	4
R432016379	REGULATOR MOD 1/2 3-12R5R16-04-A08 - PR-	PCS	2
R909445437	ANGLE LEVER A11VO60-R909445437	PCS	1
R909422893	CONTROL PART A6VM107HD1D-R909422893	PCS	2
R909426321	CONTROL PISTON A7VTO200-R909426321	PCS	1
0490351507	SEALKIT F/CYL.167.167-51 - 0490351507	PCS	2
4324070600	SILENCER - 4324070600	PCS	3
R909405663	CRADLE FLANGE A4V250-R909405663	PCS	1
1517222322	HYDRAULIC GEAR PUMP - R918C05511 -	PCS	1
R900152067	ORIFICE 1.2/8.0X4.0 WE6 - R900152067	PCS	8
2121010120	SERIES QR1-S STANDARD, STRAIGHT FITTING,	PCS	20
R909085683	O-RING N 02.079-253.59X3.53-S-NBR70 -	PCS	4
R900423718	PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE DBDS 6 G1X/25 -	PCS	5
R900347499	Z2S6A2-6X CHECK VALVE. - R900347499	PCS	1
R900424321	PRESS. RELIEF VALVE HYD. DBDS6K1X/200V-	PCS	2
R905013027	CERAFIX REPAIR KIT MARK II COMMODITY	PCS	1
R909063016	SPRING COLLAR	PCS	7
061834	VALVE CONE-061834	PCS	1
085984	BORING BUSH-085984	PCS	1
2077405	CYLINDER BLOCK-2077405	PCS	3
921949	SPRNG.LDG. UNIT (A4VG28/32/40/56)-921949	PCS	3
006139	SPRING 9,30/3,60X36,0/7,0-006139	PCS	5
R909417155	LEVER - R909417155	PCS	1
R909085360	O-RING N 02.079 82.22X2.62 S-NBR70 -	PCS	20
R909426382	SHAFT CONTROL A4V40/56HW/90 -	PCS	1

Item Code	Description	UOM	Qty
R909083764	O-RING 26.64X2.62 S-NBR90 - R909083764	PCS	21
R909408052	INTERNAL GEAR PUMP A4V71(D/THRU) -	PCS	5
R909650058	BEARING LINER PAIR A11VLO160EP-	PCS	1
R909406622	DRIVE SHAFT SPLINE-	PCS	1
R900927969	2 WAY CARTRIDGE VALVE LC 40 DB40E7X/-	PCS	1
R909830772	CRADLE BEARING ASSY. SET A11VLO160EP-	PCS	2
R909650390	GASKET A8VO55-R909650390	PCS	4
R902017139	CONTROL PLATE-A11VLO160 CCW-R902017139	PCS	4
426886	SPL.SHAFT A2FM90 [13 T]-426886	PCS	1
R900903064	HY-PRESSURE SEQUENCE VALVE 15F2-1X/315-	PCS	4
R909651310	CONTROL PLATE A2FO12/-R909651310	PCS	6
R909921727	DRIVE SHAFT A4VG180-R909921727	PCS	5
R909411980	DRIVE SHAFT A4V250-R909411980	PCS	1
R909424222	GEAR A8VO107-R909424222	PCS	1
R909436558	PISTON A11VG19-R909436558	PCS	9
R909425725	CONTROL HOUSING A7VO80 (R902115851)-	PCS	4
R909435662	CONTROL HOUSING A8VO107-R909435662	PCS	1
R902037329	CYLINDER A4FM22 / A4FO22 / A4VG28 -	PCS	2
425516	POSITIONG.PISTN/A7V055LRD-425516	PCS	1
5812221120	PNEUMATIC SOLENOID VALVE 581-222 24V=	PCS	1
R902031677	PISTON WITH RING *A2FO90/A2FM90 -	PCS	8
R902016545	CONTROL PLATE LH/A2F10-R902016545	PCS	1
PT-044101-00200	PNEUMATIC DIRECTIONAL CONTROL VALVE	PCS	2
R910807141	CONTROL LENS A6V225 BI DIRECTIONAL-	PCS	1
R431006336	LOGIC FLOW CONTROL VALVE w/ TIME FLOW	PCS	1
R909415265	SPLINED SHAFT A4VG28 [15 T]-R909415265	PCS	1
R902031686	PISTON W/RING KFA63-R902031686	PCS	7
R902045063	DRIVEN SHAFT A8VO160 KC 59T-R902045063	SET	3
R902011879	GASKET - R902011879	PCS	2
R909157384	SLOTTED ROUND NUT GUK 80X2 -FE/A F-	PCS	4
R909921893	DRIVE SHAFT A6VM80/63 18T - R909921893	PCS	1
R918A05268	SEAL KIT-FOR HYD. PUMP 1517010203-	PCS	1
R909443375	RETAINING BALL A11VLO160EP-R909443375	PCS	2
R902045062	**PINION SHAFT A8VO160 15T/59T-	PCS	2
R909408808	CUP SPRING SET A4VG56-R909408808	PCS	9
R909449837	ECCENTRIC PIN A4V56/90-R909449837	PCS	1
R909412706	SHIM DISK 0,9-R909412706	PCS	7
R909412262	ECCENTRIC PIN A4V71-R909412262	PCS	1
R909650847	CONTROL PLATE RH 'KC' A2FO56-R909650847	PCS	1
158547	ORIFICE 2,0 / 8.0X4.0-158547	PCS	2
R909436509	CYLINDER A2VK28-R909436509	PCS	2
R909921787	CONTROL LENS A6VM80 - R909921787	PCS	4
R909444710	CYLINDER WITH CONTROL PLATE CCW	PCS	1
R902016551	CONTROL PLATE A2FO45 LH - R902016551	PCS	1
R909435382	CONTROL PLATE CLOCK WISE A2VK55 NEW	PCS	1
R902012943	CYLINDER WITH CONTROL PLATE CW	PCS	1
R909431990	VALVE BUSHING A8VO107 / A8VO160-	PCS	1
46523900	SHIM 0.5 GRN-1482 DT.16-1-89-46523900	PCS	3
R901138772	PRUEFVORRICHTUNG TEST APPLIANCE-	PCS	1

Item Code	Description	UOM	Qty
R900308501	ASSEMBLY KIT 4DS1EO2-12/NBR-R900308501	PCS	1
R900753457	HY-DIRECTIONAL SPOOL VALVE-DIRECT OPER-	NO	1
R909830417	O-RING 82.27X1.78 - R909830417	PCS	44
OM2403800400000	VRF-C2-VU-OM-24.03-80-04-	PCS	9
R900932165	INTERNAL GEAR PUMP PGH4-2X/063RE07VE4 -	PCS	1
R918A03114	HYDRAULIC GEAR PUMP AZPFF-11-	PCS	4
R909154925	CHEESE HEAD SCREW-R909154925	PCS	12
R900571012	4WE 6 R6X/EG24N9K4 DIRECTIONAL VALVE	PCS	2
R909425925	SPRING CONE SHAPED A4VG28/32/40/56-	PCS	1
1827001598	CLEVIS - 1827001598	PCS	8
3701204000	SHOCK ABSORBER - 3701204000	PCS	5
0511725005	HYDRAULIC GEAR MOTOR AZMF-22-	PCS	1
1824210237	SOLENOID COIL 110V, 50HZ - 1824210237	PCS	8
R909408590	H.P. RELIEF VAL A4V125-R909408590	PCS	3
R909436379	CONTROL BUSH A8VO107-R909436379	PCS	5
R900409886	PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE ZDB6VA2-4X/200V -Z	PCS	1
R909077004	CONTROL PISTON A4V90MS-R909077004	PCS	3
R987024182	NON-RETURN VALVE-RHZ16-SROMDED -	PCS	1
3842993130	STRUT PROFILE (40X80) - 3842993130	MTR	4
R909075984	CYLINDER PIN A8VO55-R909075984	PCS	6
R900590646	HYDR-PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE DB10-2-5X/100-	PCS	3
R900501816	HY-PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE DB 20-2-5X/315XU -	PCS	1
R909086435	O-RING 15.54X2.62 NBR90 - R909086435	PCS	12
R909425834	CYLINDER A2F5-R909425834	PCS	1
R909416006	COVER CHARGE PUMP-A4V125-R909416006	PCS	1
R902400847	PISTON-SLIPPER PAD A4250/22 - R902400847	PCS	9
R909075002	CONTROL HEAD A8V28-R909075002	PCS	1
R909154619	CRADLE BEARING A4V71 - R909154619	PCS	5
R909432061	RETAINER BALL A4VG71-R909432061	PCS	1
R909921351	SPRING COLLAR A6VM160HD1D/63W-	PCS	1
R185341310	ROLLER CARRIAGE RWA-045-FLS-H-C1-	PCS	1
906670	4W6EX/EW110-N9K4-R900906670	PCS	2
R900487174	RS417 SHUTTLE VALVE-R900487174	PCS	6
R910913091	CONTROL VALVE ZVK STEUERV A4VS DRG P -	PCS	1
R909650843	CONTROL PLATE RH A2FO23 - R909650843	PCS	11
0822032202	PNEUMATIC MINI CYLINDER 16/25 -	PCS	2
5735040000	QUICK EXHAUST VALVE-1/8" - 5735040000	PCS	16
1834484040	SOCKET - 1834484040	PCS	2
R902031676	PISTON WITH RING A2FO80/A2FM80-	PCS	7
R909410254	CENTER PIN A7VO55/8VO55-R909410254	PCS	4
R431004790	REPAIR KIT P-58875-0000-R431004790	PCS	2
R412006054	AIR LUBRICATOR 1/4" BSP - R412006054	PCS	1
3842990353	STRUT SECTION 45x45 LENGHT 5,000,000 MM -	PCS	1
R900944614	DIRECTIONAL CONTROL VALVE-DIRECT OPER.-	PCS	1
5341121100	FLOW CONTROL VALVE INLINE G1/8" -	PCS	3
R431002653	CONTROL AIR VALVE H-2-LX O-100 H2LX CNTR -	PCS	3
835967	WZ650NMVNBG-835967	PCS	5
P-067772-00002	PNEUMATIC VALVE - P-067772-00002	PCS	3
5726480020	5/3 WAY SOLENOID VALVE , 24 VDC NW07-	PCS	2

Item Code	Description	UOM	Qty
309652	SEAL KIT FD12/16-2X/V-309652	PCS	5
5631312100	VALVE VR07-5/33CC-LEV - 5631312100	PCS	3
5727410220	5/2 SOLENOID VALVE TYPE 740, 24V-DC 0.55KG	PCS	1
3722280220	SOLENOID OPERATED DIRECTIONAL CONTROL	PCS	2
5351403200	REGULATOR C41 3/8 BSP - 5351403200	PCS	1
R909651580	SHIM A8VO80-R909651580	PCS	2
R909651075	POSITIONING TRUNNION A8VO107/60-	PCS	1
R900019797	COIL GZ63-4 220V-R900019797	PCS	2
0498317707	COIL 110V FOR THE VALVE 581-422-1000-	PCS	9
R909060083	CENTER PIN	PCS	1
R909443773	CONTROL PISTON A8VO160-R909443773	PCS	2
R909449242	ROD A4VG125 - 275R909449242	PCS	2
R909154360	SHIM A2FM107-R909154360	PCS	19
R902087860	THROUGH DRIVE SHAFT - R902087860	PCS	1
R901071225	SHUTTLE VALVE MHSU 3 KA1X/420 -	PCS	2
R909408281	FEED PUMP PINION SHAFT 9 TOOTH AT REAR-	PCS	1
04520203992000D	CARTRIDGE VALVE VB50-SEC - 150 -	PCS	8
05902703020200	REDUCING VALVE VRP-R - 05902703020200	PCS	2
05903304042000AR930002601	PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE VRPC-150-V-34-20-	PCS	1
R909153371	LOCKING SCREW 9/16-18 UNF-NBR90-	PCS	1
R909426802	GUIDE BUSHING A8VO107-R909426802	PCS	2
972063	SEAL KIT-972063	PCS	2
R910847631	BUSH SHAFT SEAL A4FM250-R910847631	PCS	1
R918C03421	GEAR MOTOR AZMF-10-011RCB20MB -	PCS	1
R909449885	WASHER A4VG90-R909449885	PCS	2
R900002141	O-RING 189.87X7 N-NBR90 - R900002141	PCS	4
R407999236	HYDRAULIC CYLINDER-	PCS	1
R902016008	CONTROL HYDRAULIC A4VG40-R902016008	PCS	2
073582	STELLSTANGE-073582	PCS	1
R909075973	CONTROL BUSH A7V20/40LV-R909075973	PCS	2
R902025366	BUSHING-R902025366	PCS	3
R909083996	PARALLEL KEY 6885-AS14X9X80-R909083996	PCS	6
R909408888	ROTARY GROUP A7VO28/61L-R909408888	PCS	3
R918C00722	HYDRAULIC GEAR PUMP AZPF-10-014RQR12MB	PCS	1
R909412416	SPRING COLLAR A8VO80-R909412416	PCS	2
R909412417	SPRING COLLAR A8VO80-R909412417	PCS	2
R909415492	RETAINER PLATE+BALL(A4VG56)-	PCS	1
R909075704	CONTROL PLUNGER A8V80-R909075704	PCS	2
R909831592	SOCKET HEAD SCREW-(PART OF ASSLY. -	PCS	5
R900145447	GUIDE BUSH. CS70/77-46.0 M95X2.0-	PCS	1
R910992800	CRADLE A4FM250-R910992800	PCS	1
R909420966	PRESSURE CUT OFF VALVE A4V90/A4V125-	PCS	4
311026	SEAL KIT CD 350B250/180-311026	PCS	1
R902010115	CONTROL PLATE DA CW A4V125-R902010115	PCS	3
R902600142	RETAINING RING A4VG180- 275R902600142	PCS	6
R909156197	BEARING (31307)-R909156197	PCS	2
R902003765	CYLINDER BLOCK FOR A11VO200 - R902003765	PCS	1
R900142743	KEGEL 2.0-10.0X28.7 DBE10-30-R900142743	PCS	2
R909921507	PRESSURE SPRING A7VO80/63/ A6VM 80 -	PCS	9

Item Code	Description	UOM	Qty
R910196827	SOCKET SCREW. 5X12 -8.8 DIN 6912 #6.1NM-	PCS	25
5234816902	TRUNNION MOUNTING 80Q-5234816902	PCS	2
5772565302	1/8 X 3/2 WAY SINGLE SOLENOID VALVE w/o	PCS	4
5710401100	1/4 X 3/2 WAY DOUBLE PILOT OPERATED	PCS	9
1827010464	MOMENTARY PUSH BUTTON GREEN -	PCS	2
R900891588	PISTON M7-22 S10/P KONST. PRIO DC Q110-	PCS	3
1827001282	FRONT or REAR FLANGE-C for DIA 100MM -	PCS	2
3451250001	PNEUMATIC VALVE 345/125 - 3451250001	PCS	1
4325002244	FILTER 500 - 4325002244	PCS	5
R431006194	PILOT AIR VALVE 2-HA-2LY - R431006194	PCS	5
R902027213	SPRING CENTRE PIN A2FO16-R902027213	PCS	1
445976	SPRING COLLAR-445976	PCS	2
R902031637	SUPPORTING DISC (BACK-UP PLATE) A8VO200	PCS	2
R902073931	SPRING COLLAR A8VO107-R902073931	PCS	2
R909080531	RUNNING BUSH(A2VK55)-R909080531	PCS	1
R909432558	PRESSURE SPRING A8VO160-R909432558	PCS	4
R909435649	SPRING A4VG90-R909435649	PCS	5
R909430747	CONTROL PISTON A6VM200-R909430747	PCS	3
R902027352	CENTRE PIN 'KC'-R902027352	PCS	8
R909650851	CONTROL PLATE CW A2FO107-R909650851	PCS	2
R900405901	SERVO H.D SPRING A4V125. DB 20 G1-4X/200	PCS	2
317245	PLATE / DISC V8-18/32-317245	PCS	2
R918C05097	ELBOW FLANGE 1515702073 - R918C05097	PCS	13
R918C05085	ADAPTER STRAIGHT FLANGE 1515702065 -	PCS	12
R909085128	RETAINER RING-R909085128	PCS	1
574856	SPL.SHAFT. F3V80 [16 T] BR2-574856	PCS	1
R909081697	RUNNING BUSH-R909081697	PCS	1
R909604168	CONTROL PART A6VM200HA2-R909604168	PCS	1
5813520300	5/3WAY PNEUMATIC VALVE 581-352-110V-AC -	PCS	2
R902031914	FITTING DISC (SHIM) A8VO200 3.40-	PCS	2
R909651590	FITTING DISC (SHIM) A8VO160/A8VO200 6.61-	PCS	9
R909651574	SHIM A8VO55-R909651574	PCS	2
R909426320	CONTROL SLEEVE A7VTO200-R909426320	PCS	1
R909651573	SHIM A8VO55-R909651573	PCS	2
0822341002	PNEUMATIC CYLINDER DIA 40MM STROKE	PCS	1
5777775280	5/3 SOLENOID VALVE CD7,220/230V-AC -	PCS	8
065226	PRESSURE SPRING-065226	PCS	2
5341081000	FLOW CONTROL VALVE ZZ99-G014-G014 -	PCS	2
R431004182	PNEUMATIC DIRECTIONAL VALVE - P 057583-	PCS	2
R412009111	PNEUMATIC AIR REGULATOR - R412009111	PCS	1
R909605416	PILOT PUMP A8VO107-R909605416	PCS	1
3842530287	HAMMER HEAD NUT 10MB - 3842530287	PCS	130
R910103179	O-RING 192X4 N80 - R910103179	PCS	3
R909420964	A4V250 PRESSURE OVERRIDE VALVE-	PCS	2
R10933593M16X100	THREADED PIN WITH LOCKNUT-M16X100-	PCS	7
R910930573	CONTROL PART A6VM250HD1D/63-P-	PCS	1
2600642	O-RING N 02.079 31.47X1.78 - R902600642	PCS	7
R909426552	VALVE BUSHING A4VG125-R909426552	PCS	2
R909424361	BACK UP RING-R909424361	PCS	5

Item Code	Description	UOM	Qty
R909426286	CONTROL SLEEVE - 275R909426286	PCS	2
422543	PRESSURE RELIFE VALVE-422543	PCS	1
R900476838	DOUBLE THROTTLE CHECK VALVE Z2FS6-5-	PCS	10
R909154010	O-RING N 02.079- 75.79X3.53 S-FKM70 -	PCS	8
R909650554	PRESSURE FLANGE-R909650554	PCS	1
064116	LOCKING PISTON-064116	PCS	1
R910915423	PUMP AA10VO45DR/31R PSC62K02 -	PCS	1
2010336	SPRING COLLAR-2010336	PCS	1
055318	PRESSURE SPRING-055318	PCS	2
R902028845	DRIVE SHAFT A2FM107-R902028845	PCS	3
R910920184	PILOT VALVE FR A10VO140-SUPERCEDES	PCS	3
R900314184	CD210.80/036 SEAL KIT - R900314184	PCS	6
R909424410	BACK-UP RING. A7VTO200. G 172/01-	PCS	1
0490615202	SEAL KIT PISTON 50 MIDMEC/-M - 0490615202	PCS	1
R909083842	O-RING 50.17X5.33 - R909083842	PCS	5
R909150068	O-RING N 02.079 63.17X2.62-S-NBR70 -	PCS	3
R910907170	O-RING PRP-006 2.90X1.78 N90 - R910907170	PCS	6
R909425812	SPL.SHAFT A7VTO200 [24 T]-R909425812	PCS	2
R909425891	SHAFT-R909425891	PCS	2
R909430673	DRIVE SHAFT A8VO107 20T/51-R909430673	PCS	2
R909437335	ROTARY GROUP HYDR.SECTION A8VO160-	PCS	9
R900427243	PRE.REL.VALVE DBDS30G1X-25-R900427243	PCS	1
R909067874	DRIVE SHAFT SPLINET[18T]	PCS	3
R900533805	DB20-2-4X/200VW65-R900533805	PCS	1
R910985654	PORT PLATE A10VO45 RH-R910985654	PCS	1
R902084714	CONTROL PLATE A4VG56-R902084714	PCS	1
R909154607	ROLLER BEARING UNIT A8VO55-R909154607	SET	8
449438	GASKET FOR A6VE55-449438	PCS	5
R902030917	CONTROL HOUSING A8VO200-R902030917	PCS	2
R909650841	CONTROL PLATE RH A2FO12/ - R909650841	PCS	13
R909650829	CONTROL PLATE MOTOR A2FM32-R909650829	PCS	3
R909418497	CENTER PIN	PCS	2
R909405621	FLANGE A4V71-R909405621	PCS	2
R909419902	SHAFT SEAL COVER A7VO/6VM200-	PCS	1
R909444437	CUP SPRING SET- A11VG19-R909444437	PCS	1
2409090	DRIVE SHAFT A4VSO125 KEYWAY-2409090	PCS	1
R902021902	PISTON WITH RING. A6VM80-R902021902	PCS	13
R902021909	PISTON W/RING A7VO80-R902021909	PCS	6
R909921576	CENTER PIN A6VM160/A7VO160/63-	PCS	10
R910948607	CRADLE A10V100LR-R910948607	PCS	1
R909449308	CONTROL HOUSING A8VO107 LA1H1-	PCS	3
R909444175	DRIVE SHAFT A11VO130-R909444175	PCS	1
425752	SPLINE SHAFT A7VTO80 [16 T]-425752	PCS	1
R902011856	SEAL A6VM160-R902011856	PCS	3
R909416999	DRIVE SHAFT A4V56 [14 T]-R909416999	PCS	1
R902011877	GASKET SEAL A7V40LV/A7V55 - R902011877	PCS	4
R909074766	SPLINE SHAFT A2V55-R909074766	PCS	1
R909072918	DRIVE SHAFT SPLINE[21T]	PCS	1
R909444342	SEAL BUSHING-R909444342	PCS	2

Item Code	Description	UOM	Qty
R909400483	FEEDBACK LEVER A4V71-R909400483	PCS	2
R909087338	CYLINDER PIN A4V40/56HW/71/90/125 /	PCS	3
R909419352	PISTON SLIPPER A7VO107-R909419352	PCS	3
R909405624	CYLINDER. WITH CONTROL PLATE CCW A4V40-	PCS	2
R909431255	FEED BACK LEVER A4V56-R909431255	PCS	1
R909429858	CYLINDER W/CONTROL PLATE A11VG50-	PCS	1
R909445953	CONTROL LENS CCW-A7V801/A8V80-	PCS	2
R431003972	REPAIR KIT F/8 POSITION CYL.RPR KITT OLD	PCS	1
R900517189	BRAKE VALVE-FD32FB2X/300BO6V-	PCS	1
2413030	HYDRAULIC PUMP-AA10VO28DFLR/31R-	PCS	1
R909156591	O-RING N 02.079 148.82X3.53 S-NBR70 -	PCS	15
R909425436	CONTROL SLEEVE-R909425436	PCS	2
R909425463	CONTROL PISTON-R909425463	PCS	1
R910103047	O-RING 149X3 NBR80 - R910103047	PCS	65
R901057754	4WE10J3X/CG24NK4SO292 DIRECTIONAL	PCS	5
R902600501	RELIEF VALVE MHDBN32K2-21/420YU-026-	PCS	1
R900704185	HY-DIRECTIONAL SPOOL VALVE	PCS	4
0822351002	DOUBLE ACTING PROXIMITY SWITCHING &	PCS	2
R065821640	LINEAR BUSH-KBC-16-DD-R065821640	PCS	15
206773	M-3SEW6C3X1420MG96N9K4/V-206773	PCS	2
083520030935000	A-VBSO-SE-78-14-35-083520030935000	PCS	1
R900597892	DR20-5-5X200Y P.REDU.VALVE-R900597892	PCS	1
R900565007	Z2DBK 6 VC2-1X/210V-R900565007	PCS	4
R909921745	SHIM A7VO55/63-R909921745	PCS	4
R900410880	ZDR10DP-2-5X/150 YM PLATE VALVE.-	PCS	2
R900410884	ZDR10DP-2-5X/150Y SANDWICHPLATE	PCS	5
R909083407	RING-R909083407	PCS	2
R909083989	SHAFT KEY-R909083989	PCS	2
R900596755	PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE DZ10-2-5X/200-	PCS	1
R900979176	CARTRIDGE VALVE COVER LFA63WEA-	PCS	2
R900502117	PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE DB 20-1-5X/200 -	PCS	1
R910942975	VALVE INSERT A4VS LR2-V-R910942975	PCS	1
R900450170	DRV08-1-1X/V-R900450170	PCS	1
R900021267	PLUG IN CONNECTOR 7POL Z31BF6-	PCS	3
R900472755	DIRECTIONAL SPOOL VALVE 4WMM 6 H5X/F -	PCS	1
R910984334	SEAL FOR A2P250 HD GR5GV2Z DAVB5 PUMP -	PCS	4
R909613339	CONTROL ELEMENT A11VO130LR3DH-	PCS	4
R900229752	ABZFE-NO160-10-1X/MA FILTER ELEMENT-	PCS	1
R910900978	THREADED SEAL A2V250-R910900978	PCS	3
R909449509	SLIDE RING A4VG28-R909449509	PCS	1
R909430587	PRESSURE SPRING A8VO160 - R909430587	PCS	3
R909410429	BEARING RING-A7VO107/A6VM107-	PCS	2
5236030500+1827004862	PNEUMATIC DOUBLE ACTING CYLINDER-	PCS	1
R909409133	CENTER PIN	PCS	2
R909650771	REST PISTON - 275R909650771	PCS	1
3842510293	CAP COVER 60X90 - 3842510293	PCS	40
R900933648	DIRECTIONAL VALVE 4WE 6F6X/EG24N9K4 -	PCS	1
1829207043	FILTER ELEMENT G1 - 1829207043	PCS	1
1823300033	PISTON ROD NUT - 1823300033	PCS	34

Item Code	Description	UOM	Qty
953318	4WE10Y3X/CG110N9K4 HY-DIR.SPOOL VALVE-	PCS	2
R909432799	GUIDE COVER A7VO107 - R909432799	PCS	1
0538009252	TEMPERATURE SENSOR TSF - 0538009252	PCS	1
3750030002	SEAL KIT FOR LUBRICATOR-3750030002	SET	1
R909154981	THREADED PIN M10X1X25 - R909154981	PCS	3
R909084494	SHAFT SEAL WDR BAU4 56X72X8-NBR-	PCS	2
R909156494	ORIFICE A11VO190/A4V125 - R909156494	PCS	7
R909651581	SHIM A8VO107-R909651581	PCS	5
R909439249	BUSH A4VG56-R909439249	PCS	4
P -059028-K0000	REPAIR KIT-P -059028-K0000 - R431004887	PCS	1
R983031124	DIRECTIONAL SPOOL VALVE DIRECT OPER.	PCS	1
R909651587	FITTING DISC (SHIM) A8VO160/A8VO200 6.29-	PCS	1
R909651588	FITTING DISC (SHIM) A8VO160/A8VO200 6.39-	PCS	3
947206	DIST.PLATE "RH" EA4XSO 250/22R-947206	PCS	1
R909079485	INTERNAL GEAR PUMP A4V56-R909079485	PCS	1
R431003347	SHUTTLE VALVE 1/8 - P -054350-00001 -	PCS	10
R909410498	SHAFT SEAL COVER A7VO107/A6VM107-	PCS	4
055202100301000	PILOT OPERATED CHECK VALVE VSO-SE-FCA-G-	PCS	5
R909157307	VARISEAL RING-R909157307	PCS	9
R909157628	TURCON GLYD RING-R909157628	PCS	4
R909400263	THROTTLE SCREW-(PART OF ASSLY - 446625)-	PCS	4
R909610393	HYDRAULIC PUMP A7VO107LRHI/63R-NZB01 -	PCS	1
R900932111	INTERNAL GEAR PUMP PGF3-3X/040RE07VE4 -	PCS	4
409634	MOTOR A2FM125/61W-PAB020 - 409634	PCS	1
0510120006	GEAR PUMP AZPB-22 -3.15-R HO 01MB -	PCS	2
072684	FRONT COVER-072684	PCS	4
073943	VALVE COLLAR-073943	PCS	6
109649	SCREW-109649	PCS	8
R909426456	RET. BALL A4V71-R909426456	PCS	2
R909426488	CONTROL SLEEVE A4V71-R909426488	PCS	2
R909418639	CONTROL PLUNGER A8VO80-R909418639	PCS	3
R902000007	GUIDE COVER A7VO55DRS-R902000007	PCS	2
R909426958	CONTROL MODULE HOUSING A7VO28HD1-	PCS	3
R909425805	SPRING A7VO107-R909425805	PCS	1
R900485830	HYDRAULIC PUMP PR4-1X/0.40-700WA01M01 -	PCS	10
R910794384	SPRING LR. 13,0 02,10 14,476 028.0-	PCS	1
R910941561	CONTROL HD2D A6VM250-R910941561	PCS	2
R909405661	HOUSING A4VD250-R909405661	PCS	1
R909830694	CRADLE BEARING ASSY.-R909830694	PCS	2
R910984546	CRADLE SHELL A4VS250/10-R910984546	PCS	6
R909449744	RETURN ROD 151.75 FOR PUMP A11VL020 -	PCS	1
R902413736	DRIVE SHAFT 275R902413736	PCS	1
R902467320	CYLINDER BLOCK WITH BUSHING-A11VLO190DS-	PCS	2
R909067485	CONTROL PLATE A6V160-R909067485	PCS	2
R909650848	CONTROL PLATE A2FO63 RH-R909650848	PCS	1
5776275280	5/2 SOLENOID VALVE CD07-5/2DS-G014-	PCS	7
3451100001	PNEUMATIC VALVE 345/110 - 3451100001	PCS	1
0830100469	CYLINDER SWITCH - 0830100469	PCS	2
R431007473	REPAIR KIT F/P53020-2 RPR KIT 3/8 A FLO-	PCS	1

Item Code	Description	UOM	Qty
R431004808	KIT,MINOR REPAIR F/P ROTAIR W KIT,MIN - P -	PCS	2
R412014672	1/4" BSP AIR PREPERATION UNIT FRL AS1-ACD-	PCS	4
R431004000	BOLT 10-32X1-11/32 PIVOT - R431004000	PCS	2
2121008180	SERIES QR1-S STANDARD, STRAIGHT FITTING,	PCS	38
R412006072	ACTIVE CARBON FILTER AS2-FLA-G014-PBP -	PCS	2
R412014655	1/4" BSP FILTER REGULATOR AFR AS1-FRE-G014-	PCS	2
R902031631	SUPPORTING DISC (BACK-UP PLATE) A8VO200	PCS	1
R909006730	CUP SPRING-R909006730	PCS	2
R909651680	RETURN PISTON A11VLO260-R909651680	NO	1
R909435532	HOUSING A7VO55HD1D (NEW PT.NO-	PCS	1
R902028591	CENTRE PIN 'KC' A2FO45/A2FM45-R902028591	PCS	3
R909084431	PARALLEL KEY. A3V80 DIN 6885-AS12X8X36-	PCS	2
R909650845	CONTROL PLATE- RH A2FO32-R909650845	PCS	3
R909444345	RUNNING BUSH-R909444345	PCS	2
R910186988	O-RING 149X3 V80 - R910186988	PCS	3
R909425457	POSITIONING TRUNNION . A7VTO200-	PCS	2
R900425660	PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE. DBDS10P1X/400-	PCS	1
R909058321	SEAL DISC-R909058321	PCS	3
R902009885	PRESSURE FITTING KFA80/107-R902009885	PCS	1
R909075003	DIFFERENTIAL PISTON A8V28-R909075003	PCS	1
R909445769	ROD A11VLO130 - R909445769	PCS	1
R412005027	SILENCER QR1-S-RTR-DA08-DA04 - R412005027	PCS	6
R902031915	FITTING DISC (SHIM) A8VO200 3.30-	PCS	2
R909651586	FITTING DISC (SHIM) A8VO160/A8VO200 6.19-	PCS	2
0822120005	PNEUMATIC CYLINDER PRD-DA-032-0125-4222-	PCS	4
0822355008	DOUBLE ACTING PROXIMITY SWITCHING &	PCS	2
1822122024	CLEVIS-D FOR DIA 32MM-1822122024	PCS	6
1827001289	CLEVIS MOUNTING-COUNTER SUPPORT-D for	PCS	3
490613102	SEAL KIT FOR CYLINDER CDL1-51-M-490613102	PCS	3
490623302	SEAL KIT FOR CYLINDER CDM1/50/36-M (SERIES	PCS	2
5777420220	5/3 WAY DOUBLE SOLENOID OPERATED VALVE	PCS	5
5772560220	PNEUMATIC VALVE 24V - 5772560220	PCS	2
5634469100 / R417001762	PNEUMATIC VALVE 3/2-CD7-M14X1.5 -	PCS	2
R905902703	SEAL KIT C20H 140.70 3051305-R905902703	PCS	4
3842528746	CONNECTION LINK PV10/40 L=180-M8 -	PCS	8
R900936719	PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE HYDR. MHDBN 22 K2-	PCS	1
426607	SEAL RING. DZ 6 DP1-5X/150-426607	PCS	9
R909408831	HIGH PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE A4V250-	PCS	3
R909433509	CONTROL MODULE 42728.5156 A8VO-	PCS	5
R909403584	FEED BACK LEVER-R909403584	PCS	1
R902066603	BEARING SHELL PAIR A11VO75 (REPL FOR-	PCS	2
R987035898	SEAL KIT C20 50-28 STANDARD-R987035898	PCS	40
R909083390	RETAINING RING DIN 472 - 28X-R909083390	PCS	2
061867	PRESSURE SPRING-061867	PCS	2
5777705302	1/4 X 5/3 DOUBLE SOLENOID CENTRE	PCS	1
2024855	HYDRAULIC RECONDITIONED PUMP	PCS	1
R412014755	MOUNTING BRACKET AS1-MBR-X000-W01 -	PCS	4
R909084469	O-RING N 02.079 5.28X1.78 S-NBR90 -	PCS	44
R909086731	O-RING S-NBR90 N02.079 29.82X2.62 -	PCS	3

Item Code	Description	UOM	Qty
R909083749	O-RING 9.19X2.62 NBR90 - R909083749	PCS	16
CDM1MP5634540	HYDRAULIC CYLINDER	PCS	1
R910113689	O-RING V80 172X4 - R910113689	PCS	13
R909414033	SPRING COLLAR A8VO160-R909414033	PCS	4
R909419027	LEVER-R909419027	PCS	1
R910680656	O-RING V80 100X3 - R910680656	PCS	4
055319	VALVE SLEEVE A2V225-055319	PCS	2
228678	THROTTLE VALVE FL-DRVP06-12-X/-228678	PCS	2
002451	PRESSURE SPRING-002451	PCS	1
083255	SPRING WASHER-083255	PCS	24
R909086855	SHIM-R909086855	PCS	8
R909418789	SPRING COLLAR-R909418789	PCS	2
R909444056	RUNNING BUSH-R909444056	PCS	3
R900124777	HAND WHEEL-R900124777	PCS	2
R909650844	CONTROL PLATE- RH A2FO28-R909650844	PCS	1
R900411430	Z2DB 10VC 2-44X/315 V-R900411430	PCS	1
R902099507	THROUGH-DRIVE SHAFT A4VG180-R902099507	PCS	2
R910803970	SEAL KIT-R910803970	PCS	1
R909063490	PINION GEAR BUSHING A3V80-R909063490	PCS	1
R910940601	SEGMENT-A4VSO355-R910940601	PCS	2
R909157867	SHAFT SEAL BAMTFASF 25X35X9 A2VK55 -	PCS	1
R909084591	SHIM D100X210X01 A2F107 - R909084591	PCS	9
SEALKITA7VO80	SEAL KIT A7VO80-SEALKITA7VO80	PCK	1
R910908991	QUAD RING. QBAR 4114B-N7004 14.80X2.62-	PCS	1
R909419422	VALVE PISTON A10FM45-R909419422	PCS	2
R909403558	ROD A4VD250-R909403558	PCS	2
R909156654	LOCKING SCREW M22X1.5-FKM-R909156654	PCS	9
R900170957	PLATE 4HSR 06-35/01D FE/ZN12C -	PCS	2
R909416420	CONTROL PART A6VM107HA1T-R909416420	PCS	3
421155	PRESSURE SWITCH. HED 1 OA4X/100L24-	PCS	1
R909084492	SHAFT SEAL 15X24X7NBR-R909084492	PCS	6
R902009637	CONTROL MODULE HOUSING A8VO160LA1KH1-	PCS	2
R902010093	CONTROL PLATE A4V40 CW-R902010093	PCS	2
R902057278	CONTROL HOUSING A8VO200-R902057278	NO	2
R909435550	GEAR A8VO160 49 TOOTH WITH HUB-	PCS	2
R902007626	CONTROL PLATE CW A4VG56-R902007626	PCS	5
R909650452	CONTL LENS LH A7VO80/A8VO80 -	PCS	1
R909440721	CRADLE A11VG19-R909440721	PCS	3
R909440191	PISTON A4V71 - R909440191	PCS	27
R900441946	PRESSURE SWITCH HED3OA3X/400-	PCS	2
R909650253	CONTROL HOUSING A8VO160-R909650253	PCS	1
R910947791	CRADLE A10VO45 CCW-R910947791	PCS	7
R909079270	SPL.SHAFT A4V90 [16 T]-R909079270	PCS	1
R910948585	SHAFT A10VO18/A10VSO18-R910948585	PCS	1
R909410289	CENTER PIN A7VO107/A6VM107/A6VE107 -	PCS	3
R902412680	DISTRIBUTOR PLATE LH A20VG45 L21 3.5 GRAD-	PCS	2
R902030641	KEYWAY DRIVE SHAFT W/BEARING *	PCS	3
R909153409	SHAFT SEALING RING 32X54X8 A2VK28 -	PCS	2
2077400	CONTROL PLATE KFA2FO45-2077400	PCS	2

Item Code	Description	UOM	Qty
R909421313	CYLINDER BLOCK A2FO180/A2FM180 -	NO	1
R909412097	CONTROL LENS A2V80/3V80 LH-R909412097	PCS	1
R909078319	SHIM DISK 1,1-R909078319	PCS	4
R909831880	PISTON RING A2FO/FM10 - R909831880	PCS	11
R909831892	PISTON RING 20.1X22.3X2.8 F-202264.5	PCS	144
R909413043	SHIM DISK 0,7-R909413043	PCS	4
R909440341	SPRING SEAT-R909440341	PCS	2
444812	SPRING COLLAR-444812	PCS	1
R902031190	FEED BACK LEVER 4VG180HD-R902031190	PCS	1
R909431257	FEED BACK LEVER A4V125-R909431257	PCS	2
R902084707	CONTROL PLATE CW A4VG40/32-R902084707	PCS	2
R902010116	CON.PLATE BI-DIR A4V125-R902010116	PCS	2
R909156100	CYLINDER ROLLER BEARING A4V71 (S) (F-	PCS	2
R909078951	CONTROL PLATE BI-DIRECTIONAL	PCS	1
R909921786	CONTROL LENS A6VM 55 - R909921786	PCS	1
R961000717	SEAL KIT Z2FS10.3X/V - R961000717	PCS	1
R900226341	FLOW-CONTROL VALVE 2FRW 10-	PCS	1
R900598662	DIRECTIONAL SPOOL VALVE HYDR. - DIRECT	PCS	3
OM2203800500000	VRFC2-D-100-OM2203800500000	PCS	7
R407999222	HYDRAULIC CYLINDER	PCS	1
R909157787	TURCON GLYD RING. RTO100320--R909157787	PCS	5
R151234012	NUTS STANDARD SERIES FEMES ZEM-E-S	PCS	1
R900402753	DR20-5-4X/200Y REDUCING VALVE-	PCS	2
R900618761	TRANSFER VALVE 4WMM6C53/QMAG24/V-	PCS	2
R900596766	DR10-5-5X/100Y PRESSURE REDUCING	PCS	3
R909430661	CONTROL PISTON A8VO107-R909430661	PCS	3
R909440060	CONTROL PISTON A8VO160 - R909440060	PCS	1
R900170956	PLATE 3HSR 06-35/01DFE/ZN8& - R900170956	PCS	2
R909830917	SQUARE RING-R909830917	PCS	8
R909405878	COVER A4V56-R909405878	PCS	2
R901086051	CHECK VALVE SANDWICH PLATE-R901086051	PCS	3
R910900271	THREADED PIN WITH LOCK NUT M16X130	PCS	4
R900597260	PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE DR-30-5-	PCS	2
R902015626	PUMP HOUSING A4VG125 - R902015626	PCS	2
R909425556	SETTING BUSH (A7VTO200)-R909425556	PCS	1
R900434028	Z2S10A2-3X CHECK VALVE SANDWICH PLATE-	PCS	2
R909076095	BUSHING A7V80LV-R909076095	PCS	5
R900597283	PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE. DR 20-5-	PCS	3
R900921253	4WE6E6X/EG24NK4 DIRECTIONAL VALVE-	PCS	2
00942248	H4WEH16D7X/6EG24K4QMBG24 DIRECTIONAL	PCS	2
955803	PROPOTIONAL PRES,VALVE. 3DREP 6 A-	PCS	1
R909430649	SPRING COLLAR - R909430649	PCS	2
R909921016	CONTROL HOUSING A8VO160LA1H1-	PCS	3
R909405398	NUT - R909405398	PCS	1
R909409879	CENTER PIN A2FO45/A2FM45/KFA45-	PCS	2
R902021914	PISTON W/RING A7VO/8VO55-R902021914	PCS	14
R910595845	PISTON	PCS	28
R431005699	CYLINDER 8-POS. w/ TEFLON COATED O-R	PCS	2
R909651435	CONTROL HOUSING A11VL060 - R909651435	PCS	1

Item Code	Description	UOM	Qty
5217500000	DOUBLE ACTING PNEUMATIC CYLINDER -	PCS	2
R902010571	COVER A4VG125 - R902010571	PCS	2
R900940058	PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE DBA15H2-2X/350 -	PCS	2
R901271235	SOLENOID VALVE M-3SED 6	PCS	2
R900929366	DIRECTIONAL CONTROL VALVE 4WE6H62/E	PCS	1
R900911357	SOLENOID VALVE 3WE6B6X/EW110N9DL -	PCS	2
401280	PINION GEAR 30T A3V80-401280	PCS	1
4401110000	SOCKET SERIES 440-24VDC - 4401110000	PCS	3
P-050973-00001+R431002831	CONTROL AIR VALVE HD-2-X 0-65PSI - P-050973-	PCS	1
R431002632	PILOT AIR VALVE H-3 CTRL.0-75 LB SPRG H3	PCS	3
R978019454	Z4WE6E68-3X/EW110N9K4/V 275R978019454	PCS	6
R909610383	PUMP A7VO80LRH1/63R-NZB01 30KW-	PCS	3
R910989733	PROPORTIONAL PILOT VALVE VT-DFP-C-	PCS	1
R909444620	RUNNING BUSH FOR A2VK28 PUMP -	PCS	2
R431003825	PNEUMATIC CONTROL VALVE HC2LX-0-100 P-	PCS	2
R431005929	MINIATURE SHUTTLE w/ SUB SHUTTLE VALVE -	PCS	1
0811104100	REDUCTION VALVE DBT-XP8-1X/160 -	PCS	1
3842530348	STIFFENING PLATE 80T - 3842530348	PCS	9
R900312746	SEAL KIT LT08 MMA-20/M - R900312746	PCS	10
R983032325	GEAR PUMP F002E10041 - R983032325	PCS	1
R412004873	MOUNTING BRACKET - R412004873	PCS	6
R983032271	GEAR PUMP 5CC F002E10002 - R983032271	PCS	1
R909436369	CONTROL VALVE HOUSING A8VO107-	PCS	4
R909156328	SLOTTED ROUND NUT N2TMUTTER GUK 75X2-	PCS	2
R900019568	ELECTRONIC CONTROL MODULE VT11023-1X/ -	PCS	1
R909152686	O-RING N 02.079 20.29X2.62 S-FKM90 -	PCS	5
R902600489	RING 16 ZEICHN.-NR. 11.44637-R902600489	PCS	5
R909435598	CONTROL SLEEVE A8VO107 - R909435598	PCS	2
R900205344	VALVE M-3SEW 6 U3X/630MG96N9K4-	PCS	2
R902073949	SPRING COLLAR A7VTO200-R902073949	PCS	2
R902014042	GUIDE COVER-A7VO28/DR-R902014042	PCS	2
R902045071	SPRING COLLAR A7VTO200-R902045071	PCS	4
R909921775	ADJUSTMENT SHIM A6VM200 - R909921775	PCS	5
3842528967A	ANGLE 40X40 - 3842528967A	PCS	200
019806	POLE PIPE. GZ63--A M. N.-019806	PCS	1
4381100000	SILENCER G1/8" 1827000019 - 4381100000	PCS	2
R910935601	CONTROL HDD A6VM250-R910935601	PCS	2
R910936482	CONTROL HD1D A6VM250-R910936482	PCS	2
R909412868	POSITIONING PISTON A8VO107-R909412868	PCS	2
R902600148	FILTER ELEMENTS. 82.20 P10S00-R902600148	PCS	1
R900984759	SEAL KIT PGH4-2X/.V - R900984759	PCS	1
R900712651	SET OF SEALS, SEAL KIT DBD.20 K1X/+E,W -	PCS	5
R90075699	SEAL KIT FOR M-3SED6UK 1X/350-R90075699	PCS	6
R900306349	SEAL KIT-R900306349	PCS	1
R900309412	SEAL KIT. G3-3X/MB/S/T-R900309412	PCS	2
11003323850	CYLINDER BLOCK R/G 500/6.2 900404699 -	PCS	1
R902404749	KEYWAY SHAFT A2FM250/A2FO250-	PCS	5
R900169767	SPINDEL DBE 500 BAR-R900169767	PCS	2
R910825603	SPLINED DRIVE SHAFT	PCS	1

Item Code	Description	UOM	Qty
5237000002	SEAL KIT FOR HYDRAULIC CYLINDER 160Q-	PCS	1
5630180100	4/2 WAY VALVE, SERIES: VR04-4/2DM-LEV -	PCS	1
5777055280	5/2 SOLENOID VALVE 220/230V AC -	PCS	5
R431004069	ACTUATOR SHAFT - P-057383-00000 -	PCS	1
R431005036	PILOT AIR VALVE - P-059351-00001 -	PCS	4
R412005001	SERIES QR1-S STANDARD, STRAIGHT FITTING,	PCS	20
R909432559	PRESSURE SPRING A8VO160-R909432559	PCS	2
R910595713	CUP SPRING	PCS	13
R902031634	SUPPORTING DISC (BACK-UP PLATE) A8VO200	PCS	2
R910783919	SPRING-R910783919	PCS	2
R909412863	CONTROL PISTON A8VO55-R909412863	PCS	1
R902027310	COMPRESSION SPRING 3.20/ 11.60/ 36.50 -	PCS	2
R902073932	SPRING COLLAR A8VO160-R902073932	PCS	1
R902002914	POSTIONING PISTON A4V90-R902002914	PCS	1
001918	SPRING-001918	PCS	5
312589	SEAL KIT-312589	PCS	1
2009869	CONTROL PLATE KFA32-2009869	PCS	1
8958019102	ROD CLEV M12X1.25-8958019102	PCS	1
R909417607	SPRING COLLAR A8V80/107-R909417607	PCS	2
R910788589	CENTERING BOLT. BG32/BR6 A2F CAT-	PCS	2
R902005735	ADJUSTING BUSHING A11VLO-R902005735	PCS	3
R902064448	CONTROL PISTON A11VLO260/EP2D-	PCS	2
R902061425	CONTROL BUSH A11VLO260/EP2D-R902061425	PCS	1
R909651589	FITTING DISC (SHIM) A8VO160/A8VO200 6.50-	PCS	2
1823120020	CLEVIS MOUNTING-COUNTER SUPPORT-D1 for	PCS	4
3621260012	SPARE PART KIT-3621260012	PCS	2
490623604	SEAL KIT FOR HYDRAULIC CYLINDER CDM1-	PCS	2
5341124100	FLOW CONTROL VALVE INLINEG1/2" -	PCS	3
5710050510	PNEUMATIC VALVE - 5710050510	PCS	1
R909156827	R-RING DIN 34110-90X3 -S1-R909156827	PCS	6
R900020299	ELECTRONIC CONTROL MODULE VT3006-3X/ -	PCS	2
5777955302	5/3 WAY DOUBLE SOLENOID OPERATED VALVE	PCS	2
R431008211	PILOT VALVE VALVE 1/2 D PLR L/OPER 3WAY	PCS	2
R412007372	CONTROL PANEL NUT AS3-MBR..W06 -	PCS	2
R909403548	CUP SPRING STACK A4VSO250 /	PCS	1
3842528738	SLOTTED BLOCK 10M 6 - 3842528738	PCS	1
R909085836	VALVE SEAT OR POPPET SEAT A4V56-250-	PCS	16
R431003808	CYLINDER POS TEF CTD w/ SPRING HSG - P-	PCS	1
R910029157	PRESSURE SPRING-R910029157	PCS	2
3230270300	REGULATING VALVE - 3230270300	PCS	1
R431003350	SHUTTLE VALVE 1/2" P-054350-00004 -	PCS	9
R431008352	PILOT AIR VALVE 'D' TYPE - PD-040043-02154 -	PCS	1
413698	BEARING BOLT-413698	PCS	4
R909831317	BREAK OFF PIN N 02.023-M 5-R909831317	PCS	1
R909419132	CONTROL HOUSING A8VO107 SR-R909419132	PCS	1
R901144771	PRESSURE REGULATOR-ZDR 6 DPA2-	PCS	1
R900472470	PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE. DR 6 DP2-	PCS	1
R909086334	O-RING 40.92X2.62 - R909086334	PCS	22
R909154017	O-RING 3.68X1.78 NBR90 - R909154017	PCS	333

Item Code	Description	UOM	Qty
R909445016	THREADED PIN-R909445016	PCS	5
R909425459	POSITIONING TRUNNION A8VO107/60-	PCS	2
R909445015	HEADLESS SETSCREW A8VO107-R909445015	PCS	11
R909086517	O-RING N 02.79 21.89X2.62 S-NBR90 -	PCS	4
R910112844	O-RING 66.04X5.33 N90 - R910112844	PCS	16
R900407434	HY-CHECK VALVE SANDWICH PLATE Z2S10B1-	PCS	1
R909152741	SEAL RING DIN7603-D33D39-S-R909152741	PCS	5
R909063017	CENTER PIN A2F160 / A7V160 / A6V160-	PCS	1
R909650457	CONTROL LENS CW A7VTO200-R909650457	NO	2
072735	PRESSURE RING-072735	PCS	2
086257	TURCON GLYD-RING-086257	PCS	1
R909921948	PRESS. SPRING A4VG40/56-R909921948	PCS	2
R910986776	REPAIR SET CONTROL VALVE A4VSO250-	PCS	2
312474	SEAL KITS-312474	PCS	8
R902087336	CONTROL PLATE R03 '4 GRAD R - R902087336	PCS	1
R902600465	HIGH PRESUURE RELIEF VALVE A11VG19-	PCS	3
R909426524	GUIDE COVER A7VTO200-R909426524	PCS	1
R902049447	TOOTHED WHEEL-R902049447	PCS	1
R909086432	O-RING 20.35X1.78 NBR90 - R909086432	PCS	3
R909083769	O-RING 34.59X2.62 S NBR90 - R909083769	PCS	12
R909085948	SHIM 100X120X05 DIN-988 A2F107 -	PCS	5
R909650057	BRG.LINER(PAIR)A11VO130RH-R909650057	PCS	1
R901096029	VBSN-10A-3:1-20-A - 04523103852000A -	PCS	1
R909157314	O-RING N 02.079 202.79X3.53 S-NBR70 -	PCS	14
437415	COVER A8VO160-437415	PCS	1
073946	VALVE POPPET-073946	PCS	4
R900327214	DB10-5X/ CARTRIDGE ASSEMBLY-R900327214	PCS	2
0822351007	DOUBLE ACTING PROXIMITY SWITCHING &	PCS	1
R902063775	CONTROL PLATE-A2VK55-R902063775	PCS	4
R900558355	PROPORTIONAL DIRECTIONAL VALVE HYDR.	PCS	2
R983035244	VANE PUMP PV7-2X/20-25 RA01MA0-05 -	PCS	1
R909411459	SPL.SHAFT A7V160 [21 T]-R909411459	PCS	1
R412003650	PNEUMATIC MINI CYLINDER OCT-00-25-0025-	PCS	2
R900931899	HIGH PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE-DBW30B2-	PCS	1
008652	SPRING. 2.25X40.40-008652	PCS	4
0821300712	¼" AIR PRESSURE REGULATOR w/o PRESSURE	PCS	4
R909153459	LOCKING SCREW M48X2-R909153459	PCS	1
R909411983	CONTROL PLATE CW A4V250-R909411983	PCS	1
R909086008	O-RING N 02.079 107.54X3.53 S-FKM70 -	PCS	4
0811104113	PILOT VALVE ZDBT-XP2-1X/315-0811104113	PCS	2
R902030597	SPLINE SHAFT W/BRG.A2FM/FO 160	PCS	2
R902017172	RETAINING BALL A11VG19-R902017172	PCS	1
R909425121	SWIVEL TRUNION A4V40/56HW/71/90-	PCS	1
R902068565	DIR.CONTROL VALVE HOUSING A8VO200-	NO	2
R909430310	FEEDBACK LEVER A4V125-R909430310	PCS	1
R900747970	SEAL KIT CY160B040/028VT Z22031-	PCS	6
R902027197	CENTER PIN A2FO/FM 10/12/16 - R902027197	PCS	7
R909083833	O-RING N 02.079-158.34X3.53 S-NBR70	PCS	2
R902017194	CONTROL PISTON A11V060 - R902017194	PCS	1

Item Code	Description	UOM	Qty
R909157237	O-RING N02.079-158.12X5.33 S-NBR70 -	PCS	10
R902016289	THREADED PIN - R902016289	PCS	3
R900019521	ELECTRONIC CONTROL MODULE VT11024-1X/ -	PCS	1
R900170958	5HSR06-35/01DFE/ZN12C-R900170958	PCS	1
R900903065	DBAD 25 F2-1X/315-R900903065	PCS	4
428883	FEED PUMP A11VG19-428883	PCS	1
R902003367	CONTROL CARTRIDGE,LEFT(REPLACEMENT FOR-	PCS	1
R909400316	ROTARY GROUP A4V90-R909400316	PCS	1
R909650099	HEXAGON SCREW for COUNTER RING 650194 -	PCS	2
R902031913	FITTING DISC (SHIM) A8VO200 3.50-	PCS	1
R909152490	SNAP RING OR LOCK RING-SW16-	PCS	11
3451300000	PNEUMATIC VALVE 345/130 - 3451300000	PCS	1
0490333118	SEAL KIT FOR HYDRAULIC CYLINDER 50MM	PCS	6
R909156707	SEAL RING S55613-0380-109S-R909156707	PCS	5
R190015221	CAM ROLLERS-R190015221	PCS	2
04460300090800A	OIL CONTROL VALE VF-MF-14-130-A -	PCS	24
R909156493	NOZZLE RNM 02105-000-M 6-1.0 #3NM-	PCS	2
R909085545	O-RING 39.34X2.62 NBR90 - R909085545	PCS	6
R900463038	HSE08A06A001-3X/M00-R900463038	PCS	4
R902030594	SPLINE SHAFT W/BRG.A2FO63/A2FM63-	PCS	5
R909072555	CONTROL LENS CCW- A7V107/A8V107-	PCS	1
R909415123	CYLINDER BLOCK A4V56-R909415123	PCS	1
R431005006	PILOT AIR VALVE P-059336-00003 -	PCS	6
MC30S33DJ13B	HYDRAULIC MOTOR MC30S33DJ13B	PCS	1
R909072553	CONTROL LENS RH .A7V107/A8V107-	PCS	2
R909156497	ORIFICE-M6/1.8-R909156497	PCS	9
R909154359	SHIM A2FM107-R909154359	PCS	19
059803030920000	VEM-N-14-20-059803030920000	PCS	8
402189	CONT.PISTON A8V80/107-402189	PCS	2
423981	L.P. RELIEF VALVE A4V40/56-423981	PCS	2
R909060118	CENTER PIN A2F107/A7V107/A3V107/A6V107 -	PCS	3
R902011855	GASKET A6VM80 - R902011855	PCS	1
R431003429	PNEUMATIC VALVE P-054692-00004 -	PCS	3
R900934810	4WEH22H7X/6EG24N9K4-R900934810	PCS	1
R910947800	CONTROL PART A10VO28-R910947800	PCS	2
5776085302	1/4 X 5/2 WAY SINGLE SOLENOID VALVE w/o	PCS	1
R909073897	SWIVEL TRUNNION A7V80LV-R909073897	PCS	4
R902011993	RECONDITIONED HYDRAULIC PUMP	PCS	1
1822124003	SWIVEL HEAD-E for DIA 32MM - 1822124003	PCS	26
R909408294	GASKET SEAL-R909408294	PCS	9
R930005994	VBSO-SE-FC-S-60-100-E - (05414303053500E) -	PCS	5
R983035516	GEAR PUMP 22.5CC F002E10108 - R983035516 -	PCS	1
R909076292	SEAL-R909076292	PCS	2
R909422504	PISTON CONTROL A4V71-R909422504	PCS	1
R909414034	SPRING COLLAR A8VO160-R909414034	PCS	1
R961000525	SEAL KIT CY250. 080 /056VAZ21015 -	PCS	1
R910103195	O-RING N80 230X5 - R910103195	PCS	2
R909074134	SLIDE RING A4V125-R909074134	PCS	1
R909419287	SEAL A4V71 HW-R909419287	PCS	3

Item Code	Description	UOM	Qty
R909156330	CIRCLIP-R909156330	PCS	13
431863	CONTROL PLATE-431863	PCS	1
R983031002	DIRECTIONAL SPOOL VALVE DIRECT OPER.	PCS	3
R909437337	ROTARY GROUP A8VO160 LH-R909437337	PCS	3
R900919725	PRESSURE CONTROL VALVE LFA25RF-7X/F12-	PCS	1
067985	PRESS SPRING A4V90&125-067985	PCS	19
-R900930431	DIRECTIONAL SPOOL VALVE-PILOT OPER.-	PCS	2
R910920323	O-RING 117X2.5 V80 - R910920323	PCS	6
R909830587	HEXAGON NUT-R909830587	PCS	2
R902036640	IDLER GEAR WHEEL A8VO160 49T -	PCS	3
1827001445	COUNTER SUPPORT-D for DIA 25MM -	PCS	14
R909153179	SHAFT SEALING RING WDR BAB2SL	PCS	1
0822391205	PNEUMATIC CYLINDER KPZ-D20-H30-4122-411-	PCS	4
R909650833	CONTROL PLATE A2FM80-R909650833	PCS	3
0822353005	PNEUMATIC CYLINDER PRA-DA-063-0125-0-2-2-	PCS	2
R902007055	VARIABLE HOUSING A4VG28/32-R902007055	PCS	1
R909425720	DRIVE SHAFT A6VM107 21T - R909425720	PCS	1
R909156606	CYL. ROLLER BEARING NUP 30X60X20 *Z*	PCS	1
R902042022	CYLINDER BLOCK A8VO107 - R902042022	PCS	2
R902016547	CONTROL PLATE- LH A2FO16-R902016547	PCS	6
R909435567	SPRING COLLAR-R909435567	PCS	1
008653	P.ADJ.SPRING. 2.80X40.40-008653	PCS	7
R412009368	PNEUMATIC VALVE AS5-MBR-X000-W01 -	PCS	4
R909425505	POSITIONING TRUNNION A7VO80/60-	PCS	2
R987041502	O-RING 316.87X7 FPM 90SH - R987041502	PCS	20
8940410612	SWITCH SN6-R2-DB09-250 - 8940410612	PCS	2
275R900429939	VALVE DBDS 6K 12/50V - R900429939	PCS	1
R909412413	SPRING COLLAR A7VO80/A6VM80/A8VO80-	PCS	1
R902083814	CONTROL HOUSING A11VLO130 - R902083814	PCS	1
R900347510	CHECK VALVE Z2S6B1-6X/V-R900347510	PCS	9
449659	CRADLE A4VG56-449659	PCS	2
R902047356	DRIVE SHAFT A8VO200-R902047356	NO	2
R909063020	RING SET A2F160 / A7V160 / A6V160-	PCS	2
R900587557	VALVE PILOT CHECK SV 20 PAI-4X - R900587557	PCS	2
R909432163	PISTON A4VG28/32 - 180-R909432163	PCS	7
R918C00987	GEAR PUMP AZPFF-10-011/011RFB2020MB -	PCS	1
059803030935000	VEM-N-14-35-059803030935000	PCS	9
R918C01550	GEAR PUMP AZPF-12-016LCB20MB -	PCS	1
R900593675	SOLENOID VALVE 4WE10D3X/OF CG24N9K4/V-	PCS	1
5634010100	3/2 WAY ROLLER CD4-1/8" - 5634010100	PCS	3
R902028222	CONTROL PLATE A4V90 DA (OLD PT.NO-	PCS	2
017754	SPRING. 1.50X17.80-017754	PCS	16
R900427601	PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE. DBDS10K1X/630-	PCS	1
R909083748	O-RING 72.76X1.78 NBR70 - R909083748	PCS	6
R902037621	CONTROL BUSH A11VLO130/260EP2D-	PCS	3
R900574353	FLOW-CONTROL VALVE MH2FR 12 KA2X/0.7V-	PCS	5
R902602643	PROPORTIONAL MAGNET PAIR 12V A4VG56EP-	PCS	1
R900424413	SUB PLATE SIZE 16 G174/01-R900424413	PCS	3
R909425775	DRIVE SHAFT A6VM160/61 21T-R909425775	PCS	8

Item Code	Description	UOM	Qty
2600641	O-RING 29.87X1.78 - R902600641	PCS	22
157870	SHAFT SEAL BABSL VITON 50X72X10 - 157870	PCS	1
1827001278	FRONT or REAR FLANGE-C for DIA 40MM -	PCS	4
R902003862	HOUSING A4VG71-R902003862	PCS	1
R910908297	HOUSING 21GR A2FM200-R910908297	PCS	6
R909152731	SEAL RING DIN 7603-D18X22-S-R909152731	PCS	4
R910790052	SPRING-R910790052	PCS	3
R909443479	CUP SPRING A11VLO160EP-R909443479	PCS	2
314087	SEAL KIT-314087	PCS	7
R909413093	CONTROL BUSH-R909413093	PCS	1
R909401676	PINION SHAFT A4V71/90-R909401676	PCS	1
R900411314	PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE-Z HYD. Z2DB 6 VD2-	PCS	4
0822350002	DOUBLE ACTING PROXIMITY SWITCHING &	PCS	1
R909270736	SPLINED SHAFT WITH BEARINGS A7VO28 [18 T	PCS	2
R431007319	KITREPAIR F/PD-4-31 RPR KIT PD-4-31-	PCS	4
R909157542	O-RING S-FKM70 N 02.079 158.12X5.33 -	PCS	1
R909420292	AXIAL PISTON MOTOR A2FE125/61W-VZL100 -	PCS	1
444490	SLIDE RING A4VG28/32 / 40-444490	PCS	1
R910289817	CONT.PLATE PUMP. 125EX-R910289817	PCS	3
R909411512	COVER-R909411512	PCS	1
R902031684	PISTON W/RING KFA45-R902031684	PCS	7
R909426554	CRADLE-A4V71-R909426554	PCS	1
R909412707	SHIM DISK 1,3-R909412707	PCS	2
435515	CYL. W/C.PLATE RH/A4VG56-435515	PCS	1
R909157784	BACKUP RING OR SUPPORT RING A7VTO200-	PCS	10
R902007112	POSITIONING PISTON-R902007112	PCS	1
R909086659	O-RING N 02.079 32.92X3.53 S-NBR90 -	PCS	4
R909650830	CONTROL PLATE MOTOR A2FM45-R909650830	PCS	2
5500090000	3/2 WAY PNEUMATIC VALVE 550-009 NORM.C -	PCS	1
0822355004	DOUBLE ACTING PROXIMITY SWITCHING &	PCS	1
R910911838	SEGMENT A4FM250/30-R910911838	PCS	2
R902027486	COMPRESSION SPRING 2.40/ 8.00/ 24.00 -	PCS	3
R909445990	COVER A6VM160HA1T(PART OF ASSLY. 446625)-	PCS	2
R918C01132	GEAR PUMP AZPG-22-032RDC07KB -	PCS	2
0821200255	BENJO FLOW CONTROL VALVE - 0821200255	PCS	3
727688	4WEH10R4X/6EG24N9ETK4/10 HY-	PCS	1
R900424457	SUB PLATE G 66 / 01-R900424457	PCS	5
R909422941	BACK UP RING-R909422941	PCS	1
430953	CONTROL PLATE-430953	PCS	2
R909422953	RING-R909422953	PCS	5
R909415314	DOUBLE BREAK-OFF PIN - R909415314	PCS	20
05416503033500B	VALVE VBSO-SE-FC-NA-12-35-B -	PCS	4
R900933831	HY-DIRECTIONAL SPOOL VALVE-DIRECT OPER	PCS	1
R909062899	RING-R909062899	PCS	3
5351634900	SILENCER - 5351634900	PCS	6
R909152734	SEAL RING A4V56 DIN7603-D22X27-S-	PCS	5
R909604561	CONTROL PART A6VM160-R909604561	PCS	1
R909444381	SEAL BUSH A2V107 (REPL,FOR-062616)-	PCS	3
R902016437	SETTING BUSH A11VO130-R902016437	PCS	2

Item Code	Description	UOM	Qty
R909156243	O-RING 5.23X2.62 NBR90 - R909156243	PCS	1
P02664100005	SOLENOID VALVE- P02664100005 - 5728409980	PCS	1
R162289422	RUNNER BLOCK-KWD-020-SNS-N-CO-	PCS	11
3530200300	PRESSURE GAUGE SM01509-Q27,0-10BAR -	PCS	4
R909449135	BEARING BUSHING A4VG56-R909449135	PCS	1
R902035310	BUSH KFA32/45/63-R902035310	PCS	1
R909449415	RETURN ROD 152.2-R909449415	NO	1
R900515514	SANDWICH PLATE - HSZ 06A 028 - 3X/M01 -	PCS	2
R909435277	SEAL A4VG28 - R909435277	PCS	4
086405000400000	A-VSL-R-34-R-086405000400000	PCS	2
R902600002	C-CLIP DIN 984- 90X3-R902600002	PCS	5
R162141420	LINER BEARING-R162141420	PCS	2
R909651578	SHIM A8VO80-R909651578	PCS	1
OM432080052000C	A-VRFC3CVEI-VSAT-100-20-C CASSA CARTONE	PCS	5
R909444292	PLATE COVER A2VK28-R909444292	PCS	1
R909432351	CUP-SPRING STACK A4VG125-R909432351	PCS	15
R902086870	DRIVE SHAFT KEY WAY A2FM160-R902086870	PCS	1
5237030002	SEAL KIT 523-DA-160 - 5237030002	PCS	1
R909443559	PISTON-SLIPPER PAD A4V90 - R909443559	PCS	6
1827001277	FRONT or REAR FLANGE-C for DIA 32MM -	PCS	2
R909435564	SHAFT A4FM22(13T) - R909435564	PCS	1
R432027210	CERAM SZ1IPSS2-POS 24VAC IDENTICAL -	PCS	4
R909078306	FEED PUMP COUPLING A4V40 -90-R909078306	PCS	2
R909421486	CONTROL PISTON-R909421486	PCS	2
R910948614	DRIVE SHAFT 13T A10VO140-R910948614	PCS	1
R909604236	MOTOR A6VM160HA1T/63W-VZB020A-	PCS	1
R900922083	4WEH16D7X/6EG24N DIRECTIONAL VALVE-	PCS	1
R902441090	PISTON WITH RING A6VM250 / A2FM250	PCS	17
R909445407	NUT - R909445407	PCS	1
MODELA2FO	HYDRAULIC PUMP A2FO - MODELA2FO	PCS	2
5428117022	COIL 24VAC - 5428117022	PCS	3
401767	THR/DRIVE ADAPTOR A4V90-401767	PCS	2
3220610002	SEAL KIT 322-DA-040-3220610002	PCS	1
R909087649	O-RING 23.52X1.78 C/S-FKM 70 - R909087649	PCS	1
0533103501	FLOW CONTROL VALVE-0533103501	PCS	1
R909069099	PISTON A2F80/A7V80/A3V80/A6V80-	PCS	21
R910295191	KEYWAY SHAFT W/BRG 125EX/125EV-	PCS	1
0821302707	PNEUMATIC REGULATOR NL1-RGS-G018-GAN-	PCS	2
R909412457	COVER A7VO80HDD-R909412457	PCS	3
R909409486	CENTER PIN	PCS	2
R902013252	DRIVE THROUGH SHAFT A10VG45 -	PCS	1
R431007364	KIT MINOR REPAIR F/PD4-32VALVE-	PCS	6
3842528968	CAP COVER 40X40 - 3842528968	PCS	1
R909079437	HD CONTROL A4V90-R909079437	PCS	1
R909431015	WITHDRAWAL PLATE A4V71 - R909431015	PCS	3
R910960660	DISTANCE SEGMENT A4FM250/30-R910960660	PCS	4
R909445855	THREADED PIN-R909445855	PCS	3
R909415155	SWIVEL FORK A8VO107 SR-R909415155	PCS	2
R909650173	HOUSING COVER A6VM200-R909650173	PCS	1

Item Code	Description	UOM	Qty
073898	GUIDE ROD A7V80-073898	PCS	2
R909422217	POSITIONING TRUNNION A6VM107-	PCS	1
R909409805	HYDR. PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE HD#150NM +/-	PCS	2
R909444364	DISC-R909444364	PCS	2
986738	ABZFMVE51XVA INDICATOR CONTAMINATION-	PCS	2
R909083830	O-RING N 02.079-123.42X3.53 S-NBR70 -	PCS	5
R983035506	GEAR PUMP 55CC F002E10102 - R983035506 -	PCS	1
1817010300	SEALKIT FOR DRE6X VALVE - 1817010300	PCS	2
R909440161	CRADLE FLANGE A11VO160-R909440161	PCS	1
R900909415	4WE6Y6X/EW230N9K4 DIRECTIONAL VALVE -	PCS	2
907606	4WE10Y3X/CG24NZ4 DIRECTIONAL VALVE-	PCS	1
R900923136	2 WAY VALVE LC 16A40D7X/-004 - R900923136	PCS	1
4230089190	ACTUATOR PNEUMATIC DIAPHRAGM -	PCS	2
R909445543	SPRING BUSH-R909445543	PCS	3
R909410638	COVER A6VM160-R909410638	PCS	2
1823120021	CLEVIS MOUNTING-COUNTER SUPPORT-D1 for	PCS	4
R902602249	RELIEF VALVE A4V71/A4V90 MHDBN22K2-	PCS	2
R909411585	HYDRAULC PUMP A2FO45/61R-PZB05 -	PCS	1
401279	DRIVEN GEAR 36T A3V80-401279	PCS	4
650723	CYL.W/CONTROL PLATE A4VG71/31-650723	PCS	1
0822034208	PNEUMATIC CYLINDER MNI DA-025-0200 -	PCS	3
R909445909	POSITIONING PISTON A8VO107-R909445909	PCS	2
R910801624	VALVE CATRIDGE A6VM-R910801624	PCS	8
R900924734	HY-DIRECTIONAL SPOOL VALVE-PILOT	PCS	1
1827001281	FRONT or REAR FLANGE-C for DIA 80MM -	PCS	2
R900205510	VALVE 2FRM 6B-36-31/16QMV - R900205510	PCS	1
R909426460	RET. BALL A4V125-R909426460	PCS	7
R909157725	PROPORTIONAL SOLENOID 24V FOR A4VG180	PCS	3
R431005441	PNEUMATIC ACTUATOR - P06026600001 -	PCS	2
00891702	SEAL KIT-00891702	PCS	2
R909431817	GUIDE BUSHING A8VO80-R909431817	PCS	2
R902087278	CONTROL PLATE CCW A4VG71-R902087278	PCS	1
R909651583	SHIM A8VO107-R909651583	PCS	4
R902036543	TOOTHED WHEEL A8VO200-R902036543	NO	2
610383	HYDRAULIC PUMP A7VO80LRH1/63R-NZB01	PCS	2
R910839906	ROTARY GROUP (SPL SHAFT) A2F225/A2V225-	PCS	3
R909066750	CENTER	PCS	3
R900957880	HY-PROPORTIONAL D.C.VALVE-4WRGE-10-	PCS	2
R909650456	CONTROL LENS LH ROTATION	PCS	5
R902043503	SPRING COLLAR A8VO80-R902043503	PCS	1
R910987711	DRIVE SHAFT A10VO140 SPLINED 13T -	PCS	2
5235030002	SPARE PART KIT VDMA CYL.100Q-5235030002	PCS	14
R431003081P-053010-00002	PNEUMATIC VALVE 1/2 A FLOREG 250PSI - P-	PCS	2
R909154190	SHAFT SEALING RING WDR BMTFA 40X62X8-	PCS	4
R909070484	CONTROL PLATE A2V55/A2F40/A2F55/A3V55-	PCS	2
51825503143	SUB PLATE - 51825503143	PCS	1
R910936669	O-RING 127X4 N80 - R910936669	PCS	1
0821300914	DISTRIBUTOR BLOCK w/ NON-RETURN VALVE	EA	1
R909152600	CYLINDER PIN A8VO80 H6X20 - R909152600	PCS	12

Item Code	Description	UOM	Qty
R909412689	BEARING BUSHING-R909412689	PCS	1
R909058320	PISTON-R909058320	PCS	1
R900921853	PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE DBW 30 A2-5X/315-	PCS	1
R909443364	PISTONS SLIPPER PAD A11VLO160-R909443364	PCS	27
341245	RECTIFIER PLATE - 341245	PCS	1
R909084306	USIT RING N02-006-U60-12,7X1-R909084306	PCS	4
769822	S20P05-1X-769822	PCS	4
R909418791	SPRING COLLAR A2FO32/A2FM32-R909418791	PCS	1
R909086854	SHIM N 02-085 - 2 PS 7-R909086854	PCS	5
R900012505	SEAL -PROFILLDICHUNG M18X1.5FKM-	PCS	1
5630181100	CONTROL VALVE VR04-4/3 EC-LEV -	PCS	3
R909085365	O-RING N 02.079 101.19X3.53 S-NBR70 -	PCS	4
R909426175	GASKET- 275R909426175	PCS	2
R909650458	CONTROL LENS CCW A7VTO200-R909650458	PCS	3
R900512105	HYDRAULIC BRAKE VALVE FD 32 FA2X/B06V -	PCS	1
R909083367	C-CLIP (RETAINING RING) A8VO200 1.97 471-	PCS	3
3842535572	INSIDE BRACKET 10 - 3842535572	PCS	3
0822125004	PNEUMATIC CYLINDER 100 X 100 PRA-DA-100-	PCS	1
R909426934	ADJUSTING BUSH - 275R909426934	PCS	2
424407	BACK UP RING-424407	PCS	4
R480917863	TUBE for PNEUMATIC CYLINDER (167-DA-160-	PCS	1
R909086804	O-RING 48.9X2.62 NBR90 - R909086804	PCS	20
R910531294	PLUG VSTI . HN8-WD M10X1 P WN1040	PCS	13
R900411117	HY-SUBPLATE G546/01-DBW10-R900411117	PCS	2
R910900002	CENTER PIN SPRING A2FM250 - R910900002	PCS	4
R909921788	CONTROL LENS A6VM107-R909921788	PCS	2
R909650250	BUSH-R909650250	PCS	9
0822354006	DOUBLE ACTING PROXIMITY SWITCHING &	PCS	2
2121006140	SERIES QRI-S STANDARD, STRAIGHT FITTING,	PCS	27
R412007368	MOUNTING PLATE AS3-MBR..W01 -	PCS	8
R067023040	SUPER LINEAR BUSHING CLOSED TYPE-KBA-30-	PCS	8
R909445775	ROD A11VLO160 (120.5)-R909445775	PCS	1
R902043504	SPRING COLLAR A8VO107-R902043504	PCS	1
R900564520	HY-CHECK VALVE SANDWITCH PLATE Z2SRK10-	PCS	17
R909830972	SHAFT SEAL 50X80X7NB-R909830972	PCS	4
R902071730	CONTROL PLATE A11VLO145 CCW-R902071730	PCS	3
R909444919	COVER A2VK12-R909444919	PCS	1
R909152739	SEAL RING-R909152739	PCS	1
R909084939	O-RING N 02.079 17.17X1.78 S-NBR90 -	PCS	2
5233030002	SPARE PART KIT VDMA CYL. 63Q-5233030002	PCS	7
062492	COUPLING-062492	PCS	1
R909410552	CENTER PIN A6VM160/A7VO160/A8VO160 -	PCS	21
R902015508	RING A11VG50-R902015508	PCS	6
R909430320	FEEDBACK LEVER A11VG19/A4V56-R909430320	PCS	1
084971	SHIM FITTING DISC-084971	PCS	12
R902011878	GASKET - R902011878	PCS	2
R902067585	CONTROL PISTON A8VO200-R902067585	NO	7
R902031633	SUPPORTING DISC (BACK-UP PLATE) A8VO200	PCS	2
R983032282	GEAR PUMP F002E10007 - R983032282	PCS	1

Item Code	Description	UOM	Qty
3842530232	CAP COVER 80X80MM - 3842530232	PCS	40
R900965721	PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE DR3U 10 E5-	PCS	5
R909422494	HD CONTROL MODULE A8VO80-R909422494	PCS	2
R900496121	ADAPTOR PLATE. HSE 05G 06A 001-3X/V00-	PCS	1
R902031635	SUPPORTING DISC (BACK-UP PLATE) A8VO200	PCS	2
5726111034	BASE PLATE PA M6 - 5726111034	PCS	3
R412006107	PRESSURE REGULATOR AS2-RGS. G1/4" w/	PCS	1
R909426652	PIVOT PIN A4VG180 - R909426652	PCS	4
5428117082	COIL, SERIES CO1 - 5428117082	PCS	7
R909606809	INTERNAL GEAR PUMP ASSEMBLY-R909606809	PCS	1
0811104118	PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE-ZDBT-XA8-1X/160-	PCS	1
R909156541	VARI SEAL RING S55613-0300-109S-	PCS	12
R909431818	CONTROL PISTON (PLUNGER) A8VO80-	PCS	2
R909062615	SEAL BUSH-R909062615	PCS	4
449440	GASKET - 449440 - R902011853	PCS	4
R909440159	BRG.FLANGEA 11VO200-R909440159	PCS	1
R909156967	SHAFT SEAL BAB2FSL 0,5 40X55X8/5.5FKM	PCS	1
R909651575	SHIM A8VO55-R909651575	PCS	2
R910911475	TURCON STEPSEAL. RS1300360-T46 B+S-	PCS	2
5428457082	COIL 220/230V AC - 5428457528 - 5428457082	PCS	4
314789	SEAL KIT. Z1S 6-2X/3X/V-314789	PCS	1
8900306340	PRESSURE INDICATOR 20 BAR MAX -	PCS	1
R918A03040	GEAR PUMP AZPFF-11-005/005RCB2020MB -	PCS	2
R900302885	CUSHIONING VALVE NW5 FPM-M14X1.5/M6	PCS	5
R909086948	O-RING 94.87X3.53 NBR70 - R909086948	PCS	3
R918A05055	FLANGED FITTING - R918A05055	PCS	2
5351230802	FILTER CARTRIDGE 0.01 MU C25 - 5351230802	PCS	1
R900248390	HIGH PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE DBW30B25X/350-	PCS	1
R987043771	RING WIPER IN 2511 200X220X18X10 -	PCS	2
R909436380	LOCK SCREW A8VO160 - R909436380	PCS	3
R909156492	ORIFICE A7VO28DR / A4V56/A4VG28 (6-0,8)-	PCS	7
3710210002	SPARE PARTS PACK - 3710210002	PCS	1
P -058721-00000	PILOT AIR TYPE A VALVE - P-058721-00000	PCS	2
R909086949	O-RING N02.079 98.02X3.53 S-NBR70 -	PCS	22
R909069114	PISTON	PCS	7
R909430985	POSITIONING PISTON A8VO80-R909430985	PCS	4
R909436405	GUIDE COVER A8VO160-R909436405	PCS	4
R910827916	O-RING 17.17X1.78 N90-BRU (084939) -	PCS	7
5777255280	5/2 SOLENOID VALVE CD04-5/2DS-G018-230AC -	PCS	10
061831	LOCKING SCREW-061831	PCS	1
008679	P.ADJ.SPRING-008679	PCS	6
R900722854	SEAL KIT DA/DB/DR/DZ.5X-R900722854	PCS	8
R150234033	REXROTH-PRECISION-BALL SCREW ASSEMBLY	PCS	1
R909419353	PISTN-SLIPLR PAD. A7VTO200. DZ 5 DP2-1X/210X-	PCS	3
R909650840	CONTROL PLATE RH/A2FO10-R909650840	PCS	2
R909651171	POSITIONING PISTON A8VO200-R909651171	PCS	6
R909445716	CONTROL PISTON A11VLO130/260EP2D-	PCS	3
3230270012	REPAIR KIT FOR PNEUMATIC ACTUATION -	PCS	1
R902006296	FEED BACK LEVER A4VG250-R902006296	PCS	1

Item Code	Description	UOM	Qty
5764010002	SPARE PART KIT-5764010002	PCS	1
R909426427	GUIDE COVER A7VO107-R909426427	PCS	2
R909409992	CENTER PIN A2FO56/A2FM56/KFA56-	PCS	3
070912	CUP-070912	PCS	1
R909426388	SEAL RING (STEEL)-R909426388	PCS	10
R909433713	PISTON-SLIPPER PAD A4VD250-R909433713	NO	9
R901102747	PRESSURE SWITCH HED8OP-2X/100K14 -	PCS	1
R909432515	CONTROL HOUSING A8VO160-R909432515	PCS	1
R909083228	LOCKING SCREW M33X2-A4V71/90-	PCS	6
R412009090	FILTER AS5-FLS, G3/4-G1 SEMI AUTOMATIC	PCS	3
3842523920	T-HEAD BOLT M6X16 - 3842523920	PCS	3
1827001293	CLEVIS MOUNTING-COUNTER SUPPORT-D for	PCS	2
R910947796	DRIVE SHAFT A10VO71 14TOOTH. -	PCS	3
R431005615	KIT REPAIR F/1/2 SHUTTLE VALVE KITREPAIR-	PCS	16
R910947805	SWASH PLATE-CCW A10V71/31L - R910947805	PCS	1
R909084531	THREADED PIN M8X30-R909084531	PCS	2
R910978490	CONTROL VALVE DRGNW10/30	PCS	1
431309	ORIFICE-431309	PCS	1
5110023000	PRESSURE LIMITER 10...25 BAR G1/2 BSP -	PCS	2
R063205005	STD LINER BUSHING KBM-O-50-VD-R063205005	PCS	1
R902030547	ROTARY GROUP FOR A2FM56 - R902030547	PCS	1
R900910270	CARTRIDGE VALVE LC25A20E7X- R900910270	PCS	1
R900023820	AB22-32/40SM - 275R900023820	PCS	2
R902025595	PISTON POSITIONING T 5.5-22BAR, O.R.-	PCS	1
R902025364	BUSH A11VLO160-R902025364	PCS	4
5777755280	5/3 WAY SOLENOID VALVE, SERIES CD07 -	PCS	1
R909086720	O-RING N 02.079 82.27X1.78 S-NBR70 -	PCS	11
R909074685	DRIVE SHAFT A2VK28-R909074685	PCS	1
R909422950	BACK UP RING-R909422950	PCS	7
R909651314	CONTROL PLATE A2FO/AFM32-R909651314	PCS	3
221234	CARTRIDGE LINE BODY 12-24B CP12-2-4B-	PCS	1
R902602389	RETAINING RING DIN471-60X3 R902602389	PCS	8
R909651021	ROD A11VLO2501162 '162.00'-R909651021	PCS	1
021543	COIL. GZ 45-4- 125V-021543	PCS	1
R909409482	SEAL COVER-R909409482	PCS	1
R909154259	SHIM DISK-N.02.085-2-PS110X140X0.5-	PCS	1
06020805200000A	VBSODE30VFA2FE2832121:11-A-	PCS	1
R909414031	SPRING COLLAR A8VO160-R909414031	PCS	2
R909440375	GASKET - R909440375	PCS	12
R909422545	CONTROL HOUSING/END COVER A8VO80-	PCS	1
R909152271	SEAL RING - R909152271	PCS	8
R909446499	INCHING DEVICE A4VG125DA-R909446499	PCS	1
083184	SOCKET HEAD SCREW-083184	PCS	8
R909153572	LOCKING SCREW M8X1-R909153572	PCS	13
1823391012	REDUCING NIPPLE G 1/8- G 1 - 1823391012	PCS	16
R902010084-RH	CONTROL PLATE RH A4VG40/30-R902010084	PCS	3
R909151810	O-RING N 02.079 56.82X2.62 S-NBR90 -	PCS	9
R909441297	ROTARY GROUP A11VG19-R909441297	SET	1
R902010100	CONTROL PLATE A4V71HW-R902010100	PCS	2

Item Code	Description	UOM	Qty
2121006180	SERIES QR1-S STANDARD STRAIGHT FITTING,	PCS	39
R902064795	CONTROL ELEMENT A11VLO260EP2D -	PCS	1
R900311034	SEAL KIT CD250.0801056VA-R900311034	PCS	1
411981	CONTROL PLATE RH A4V71-411981	PCS	1
R900912595	HI LOGIC CARTRIDGE VALVE (LC 16B20E7X/-)	PCS	2
R909002466	PRESS SPRING A4V56 - 250-R909002466	PCS	3
R902435571	CHECK VALVE A4VSO250-R902435571	PCS	5
008656	P.ADJ.SPRING-008656	PCS	4
R909152459	SEAL LOCK NUT (N 02.100-M12 #69NM-	PCS	10
R910920286	DISTRUBUTOR PLATE A4VSO250 CW/22-	PCS	1
R902600001	CIRCLIP-R902600001	PCS	2
R902016186	CONTROL ELEMENT A11V060 - R902016186	PCS	1
1827001279	FRONT or REAR FLANGE-C for DIA 50 MM -	PCS	2
R909157786	TURCON-GLYDE-RING RTO100290-T46-	PCS	2
1823462003	PNEUMATIC VALVE FPT-S-RIO-G014 -	PCS	10
R902009638	POSITIONING PISTON A8VO160 / A8VO200 -	PCS	2
R900424396	PEDESTAL PAD. G 154/01-R900424396	PCS	1
R909650826	CONTROL PLATE MOTOR A2FM16/-	PCS	2
R431000638	M-PLUS VALVE PORTION - P-026672-K0002 -	PCS	3
R900424288	PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE. DBDS 30 K1X/315 -	PCS	1
R909921015	GUIDE COVER A8VO160-R909921015	PCS	5
R909443919	GASKET A4VG28 - R909443919	PCS	7
R431006216	VALVE 7 POSITION ROTAIR CP.7-5P -	PCS	2
R909419288	GASKET SEAL A4V71HW - R909419288	PCS	1
R412007533	SAFETY VALVE G038 - 2.0 BAR - R412007533	PCS	3
R909443478	CRADLE A11VLO160EP-R909443478	PCS	1
R900521130	PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE Z2DB6VC1-4X/315V-	PCS	1
R909083994	PARALLEL KEY DIN 6885-AS12X8X63 (073438)	PCS	3
R909084587	FITTING DISC OR SHIM DIN988-63X80X0.1	PCS	1
R909426994	HOUSING (CONTROL MODULE) A8VO55LRGCH2-	PCS	4
R412007523	PNEUMATIC SAFETY VALVE - R412007523	PCS	3
R909083827	O-RING N 02.079 107.54X3.53 S-NBR70 -	PCS	9
R910745502	ADJUST SCREW A4V/125-R910745502	PCS	10
R909444711	CYLINDER BLOCK W/PLATE A4VG56-	PCS	2
1827001294	CLEVIS MOUNTING-COUNTER SUPPORT-D for	PCS	2
0821302732	PNEUMATIC REGULATOR NL1-RGS-G014-GAN-	PCS	1
1822124005	SWIVEL HEAD-E for DIA 50MM - 1822124005	PCS	1
0490619518	SEAL KIT PISTON-50 MIDMEC/-V-0490619518	PCS	2
5341080000	CONTROL VALVE - 5341080000	PCS	2
R909150085	KEY DIN6885-AS14X9-R909150085	PCS	2
054143030535	VALVE VBSO-SE-FCS-60 -275054143030535	PCS	4
931111	4WE6WB6X/EW110N9K4 DIRECTIONAL VALVE-	PCS	2
R909440059	CONTROL BUSH A8VO160-R909440059	PCS	2
R902048839	RELIEF VALVE-R902048839	PCS	2
R900420286	FLOW CONTROL VALVE 2FRM10-3X/50L -	PCS	1
R909087873	LOCKING SCREW A4V71 M8X1 -5.8 DIN 908-	PCS	5
R900021554	COIL GZ45-4 48V-R900021554	PCS	6
059803030910000	VEM-N-14-10-059803030910000	PCS	6
5777000002	REPAIR KIT-5777000002	PCS	2

Item Code	Description	UOM	Qty
0498317103	COIL 110V 50-60HZ-0498317103	PCS	2
R902046037	ASSEMBLY PIECE A4VG125-R902046037	PCS	4
R909432238	BEARING BUSH A11VG19-R909432238	PCS	2
R909413138	PRESSURE SPRING-R909413138	PCS	4
R909432983	SHIM A4VG90-R909432983	PCS	2
R067125045	SUPER LINEAR BUSH KBA-0-50-VD-R067125045	PCS	1
R909830537	O-RING 148.82X3.53 FKM70 - R909830537	PCS	1
R909921524	CENTER PIN A7VO107/A6VM107/63 -	PCS	4
5520070100	3/2 WAY PNEUMATIC VALVE - 5520070100	PCS	3
R909157769	BEARING RNU40.07X62X24-R909157769	PCS	1
R909432414	RETANING SEGMENT A4VO56 - R909432414	PCS	2
R909084186	CYLINDER PIN A8VO107/160/200 7-10 M10X24-	PCS	1
R909426452	RET. BALL A4V40-R909426452	PCS	1
R909601620	CONTROL MODULE A4VG40 - R909601620	PCS	2
R921852641	ROTOR PISTON ASSEMBLY MCR3 ROTN S/A	PCS	1
R902010107	CONTROL PLATE CCW A11VO95-R902010107	PCS	1
5351430200	REGULATOR C25 - 5351430200	PCS	5
R909651585	SHIM A8VO107-R909651585	PCS	6
R900446290	CHECK VALVE SANDWICH PLATE Z2S16B15X/V-	PCS	2
R909412415	SPRING COLLAR A8VO107-R909412415	PCS	2
R909425554	SETTING BUSH FOR A7VO80-R909425554	PCS	2
1823120022	CLEVIS MOUNTING-COUNTER SUPPORT-D1 for	PCS	2
R900347501	CHECK VALVE SANDWICHPLATE-R900347501	PCS	6
R902602446	ROT. ANGLE SENSOR-WS1T90/10-R902602446	PCS	1
R900912444	4WE6H6X/EG110N9K4 DIRECTIONAL VALVE-	PCS	1
R431003003	VALVE 2C-AD-O FLEXAIR 5-80# FLEX VALVE 2 -	PCS	1
R909443876	CYLINDER A7VTO200-R909443876	PCS	2
R900328797	CHECK VALVE SANDWICHPLATE Z2S 16-1-5X/-	PCS	7
R909085366	O-RING N 02.079 132.94X3.53 S-NBR70 -	PCS	117
R909417693	H.P.RELIEF VALVE A4V40/56-R909417693	PCS	6
R909610142	ROTARY GROUP HYDR.SECTION A7VO80/63-	PCS	3
R902027318	CENTRE PIN A2FO/M 80 [PRESSURE SPRING]-	PCS	1
R909650447	CONTROL LENS RH A7VO28/8V028 -	PCS	1
R900445288	PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE ZDR 6 DA2-	PCS	2
3842530231	ANGLE 80X80MM - 3842530231	PCS	32
R909921437	POSITIONING PISTON- 275R909921437	PCS	1
R909414035	SPRING COLLAR A8VO160-R909414035	PCS	6
R432013831	PNEUMATIC VALVE 1/4 BLOCK VALVE.2	PCS	2
R900311032	SEAL KIT CD250.063/045VA- R900311032	PCS	2
R900023126	PLUG-IN CONNECTOR 4P G4W1F PG7 SW -	PCS	4
R902134005	ANGLE LEVER - R902134005	PCS	1
R909431679	COVER - R909431679	PCS	1
R900483368	CHECK VALVE. SV 10 GA1-4X/-R900483368	PCS	2
0490398600	SEAL KIT FOR PNEUMATIC CYLINDER DIA 50-	PCS	2
R909062180	THROTTLE SCREW-R909062180	PCS	1
955828	5-3WE10A3X/CG96N9K4/A06 DIRECTIONAL	PCS	1
R909152729	SEAL RING DIN 7603 -D16X20-S-R909152729	PCS	5
R909425504	POSITIONING PISTON A7VO80/60-R909425504	PCS	2
R909062889	CENTER PIN A2F80/A7V80/A3V80/A6V80-	PCS	2

Item Code	Description	UOM	Qty
R480140083	PNEUMATIC CYLINDER PRA-DA-125-0125-0-2-1-	PCS	1
R909408818	ECCENTRIC PIN A4V250-R909408818	PCS	1
R902009872	CONTROL PLATE KFA80-R902009872	PCS	2
R909422297	PRESSURE SPRING-R909422297	PCS	1
R900456783	Z2FS223X/S THROTTLE CHECK VALVE-	PCS	3
R909426803	CONTROL PLUNGER A8VO107-R909426803	PCS	2
R910109517	SOCKET SCREW. 8X45 -8.8 DIN 912 #25NM-	PCS	8
R900569028	PRESSURE SWITCH HED 8 OP1X/100K14KS NEW	PCS	1
R902409125	DRIVE SHAFT A4VS 71/10-R902409125	PCS	1
R909650828	CONTROL PLATE MOTOR A2FM28-R909650828	PCS	2
R900594055	DB30-2-5X/350X HYDRAULIC VALVE-	PCS	1
R902010082	CONTROL PLATE A4FM22 / A4VG28-	PCS	2
R902024533	CONTROL PLATE A2FO56 CW-R902024533	PCS	5
R909412220	SPRING COLLAR-R909412220	PCS	3
R909650863	SPRING-R909650863	PCS	2
R909921577	ADJUSTMENT SHIM A6VM160-R909921577	PCS	6
R909426462	RETAINER BALL A4V250-R909426462	PCS	1
R900058528	PLUG-IN CONNECTOR 4POLE Z14SW+L=5MSPEX	PCS	5
051202030420000	VALVE VSDC 150 34 20 08/88 -	PCS	1
5811111100	SOLENOID VALVE 581-111 24V=/000010 -	PCS	7
R900593277	4WE10C3X/CG24N9K4 DIR.SPOOL VALVE-	PCS	1
R900706847	DBW10B2-5X/50-U6EG24N9K4-R900706847	PCS	1
2718630000	SEAL KIT FOR CYLINDER R480072896-	PCS	1
R909073398	DRIVE SHAFT A3V80-R909073398	PCS	5
R909445746	ROD A11VO40-R909445746	PCS	1
R909087327	BALL BEARING A7VO107-R909087327	PCS	1
R910947878	HYDRAULIC PISTON PUMP A A10VO71DFR/31R-	PCS	3
P -068837-00000	SEAL KIT MINOR REPAIR F/PD4-20 VALVE-P -	PCS	1
R900082899	PLUG-IN CONNECTOR 4P Z24 - R900082899	NO	4
1827001500	CLEVIS MOUNTING-COUNTER SUPPORT-D for	PCS	1
R909421304	CYLINDER BLOCK A2FO45/A2FM45/KFA45 -	PCS	1
R902041273	SCREW PLUG-R902041273	PCS	1
R909426454	RETAINING BALL A4V56-R909426454	PCS	1
R910919791	CONTROL PLATE. A4VSO250L-R910919791	PCS	2
R909418638	CONTROL SLEEVE A8VO80-R909418638	PCS	2
R900309401	SEALKIT. G2-4X/..M-B/R - R900309401	PCS	1
R909157036	RING A7VTO200 RVN300420-T24S-R909157036	PCS	11
020298	ELECTRONIC CONTROL MODULE VT 3000-3X -	PCS	1
R909432167	ADJUST.SCREW-R909432167	PCS	2
R909157781	BEARING (F207966.1) RUN40.07X62X14-	PCS	1
R909432420	SPL.SHAFT A4VG40/31 14T NO MORE	PCS	2
R901271163	SOLENOID VALVE M-3SED 10	PCS	1
R909419092	WASHER-R909419092	PCS	12
R909087850	O-RING 145.64X3.53 NBR70 - R909087850	PCS	2
R909921339	SPRING COLLAR-A6VM107 HA-R909921339	PCS	1
R900920169	VALVE 4WEH22D7X/6EG24N9K4 - R900920169	PCS	1
R909156542	VARISEAL A6VM160-R909156542	PCS	7
R909085680	O-RING N 02.079 18.64X3.53 S-FKM90 -	PCS	12
R909415121	CYL.BLOCK A4V40-R909415121	PCS	1

Item Code	Description	UOM	Qty
3451200001	PNEUMATIC VALVE 345/120 - 3451200001	PCS	1
R909433403	L.P.RELIEF VALVE A4V71-R909433403	PCS	1
R909922264	POSITIONING PISTON-275R909922264	PCS	1
R909443166	DRIVE SHAFT A6VE55-R909443166	PCS	1
R909831878	SCREW M3X8 - 10.9 GRADE A2FO16 -	PCS	7
R902021908	PISTON W/RING A7VO55/A8VO55-R902021908	PCS	20
074515	VALVE POPPET-074515	PCS	22
431862	CONTROL PLATE-431862	PCS	1
0822351004	DOUBLE ACTINGPROXIMITY SWITCHING &	PCS	2
R909008531	VALVE PISTON A2V225-R909008531	PCS	3
5735040100	QUICK RELEASE EXHAUST VALVE G 1/4" -	PCS	8
R909427472DT	SEAL KIT A7VO 80/61-R909427472DT	PCS	1
R909444000	CONTROL PLUNGER A8VO107-R909444000	PCS	2
R909426935	MEASURING PISTON A7VTO200 WEIGHT	PCS	3
R909431934	PRESSURE SPRING-R909431934	PCS	7
R909416252	GEAR A8VO107-R909416252	PCS	1
1827001291	CLEVIS MOUNTING-COUNTER SUPPORT-D for	PCS	2
04460300090500A	OIL CONTROL VALVE VF-MF-14-150-A -	PCS	10
0822356087	PNEUMATIC CYLINDER 125 X 0290 DW M. ABT	PCS	3
R909072521	CONTROL BUSH A8V80/107-R909072521	PCS	3
R900347505	Z2S6-2-6X/V CHECK VALVE-R900347505	PCS	1
R909921508	CENTER PIN A7VO 80/63 A6VM 80-	PCS	7
R902016930	VALVE ADJUSTING PART-R902016930	PCS	2
R910962109	DISTRIBUTOR PLATE A4FM250/30W M.ST.RAND	PCS	2
R909063268	SPACER BUSHING A3V80/A2V80-R909063268	PCS	2
R909427211	L.P.VALVE (A4V90 HW) - R909427211	PCS	5
R901271232	SOLENOID VALVE M-3SED 6	PCS	2
R412004817	SILENCERS, SERIES SI1, SINTERED BRONZE G1/4 -	PCS	15
R909086626	O-RING 75.87X2.62 - R909086626	PCS	2
R900437338	FLOW CONTROL VALVE-R900437338	PCS	1
003309	RUNNING BUSH-003309	PCS	6
R909086380	O-RING N 02.079 6.07X1.78 S-NBR90 -	PCS	22
0822350004	DOUBLE ACTINGPROXIMITY SWITCHING &	PCS	2
R909152727	SEAL RING DIN 7603 - D14X18-S-R909152727	PCS	57
R901102356	PRESSURE SWITCH HED8OH2X/50K14KS -	PCS	2
R910974659	CHECK VALVE KIT A6.A7 250.355/63-	PCS	2
R909424089	POSITIONING PISTON A6VM160HDID-	PCS	2
5772075280	3/2 SOLENOID VALVE CD07-3/2NC-G014-	PCS	5
R166229310	BALL CARRIAGE KWC-025-SKS-H-C0-	PCS	3
R902021912	PISTON W/RINGS. A7VTO200/A2FO200-	PCS	25
422901	B/U RING(STEEL)HD CONTROL-422901	PCS	10
929671	TURCON GLYD RING. RTO200600-T46 B+S-	PCS	9
R909425755	SPL.SHAFT A6VM80/A7VO80 [18T]-	PCS	1
R900568575	PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE HYDR. DBDS4K1X/420-	PCS	4
R902601381	FILTER ELEMENT -H20- 180 A4VG180-	PCS	8
319350	DB305X CARTRIDGE-319350	PCS	4
R432006441	SINGLE SOLENOID CERAM VALVE ISO SZ-1,	PCS	2
R909427227	CONTROL MODULE A7VO80 - R909427227	PCS	2
5711000100	PNEUMATIC VALVE CD12-5/2AS-G012 -	PCS	1

Item Code	Description	UOM	Qty
R909420208	MEASURING BUSHING A8VO80 - R909420208	PCS	3
R909428265	CONTROL SOLENOID	PCS	1
1326225020	MINI CYLINDER : SERIES 132 CORROSION	PCS	4
104357	CONE 5,0-5,4X20,0Z5,440-104357	PCS	7
R909079271	DRIVE SHAFT FOR A4V125 18T-R909079271	PCS	1
R053014510	BALL TRANSFER UNIT(KU-B45-MFG)-	PCS	6
R909435908	DRAW SPRING - R909435908	PCS	1
R909650049	BRG.LINNER A4VG28-R909650049	PCS	1
R909418787	SPRING COLLAR A2F012-R909418787	PCS	2
R909440940	SPL.SHAFT A4VG56 [14 T]-R909440940	PCS	2
R909444126	LOCKING SCREW-R909444126	PCS	14
505266	PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE-505266	PCS	1
5634695100	5/2 WAY DOUBLE PEDAL OPERATED	PCS	1
R909432560	PRESSURE SPRING A8VO160-R909432560	PCS	4
R900913132	DIRECTIONAL CONTROL VALVE	PCS	8
R909412414	SPRING COLLAR A8VO80-R909412414	PCS	1
R909150083	O-RING 139.07X5.33 NBR90 - R909150083	PCS	21
623963	VALVE SEAT. DB -5X/-623963	PCS	2
0822350006	DOUBLE ACTINGPROXIMITY SWITCHING &	PCS	2
R909156989	LOCKING SCREW M26X1.5-FKM-R909156989	PCS	9
R909083888	O-RING N 02.079 23X2.5 N-NBR90 -	PCS	12
R909150021	USIT RING N 02-006 -U60-27 27,2X3-	PCS	1
1823120024	CLEVIS MOUNTING-COUNTER SUPPORT-D1 for	PCS	2
R909083822	O-RING N02.079 82.14X3.53 S-NBR70 -	PCS	9
2077398	CONTROL PLATE KFA2FO23-2077398	PCS	1
R900931138	HYDRAULIC VANE PUMP PVV2-	PCS	1
R900442022	P.SWITCH. HED 20 OA2X/200L24-R900442022	PCS	1
0822125006	PNEUMATIC CYLINDER PRA-DA-100-060-4222-	PCS	1
R900423330	HY-THROTTLE VALVE MK 25 G1X/V -	PCS	2
R909445787	TOOTHED WHEEL-R909445787	PCS	1
R909604035	CONTROL PART A6VM160HA1/63-R909604035	PCS	2
R909086638	O-RING N02.079 88.49X3.53 S-FKM70 -	PCS	2
R412006371	BLOCK ASSY. KIT AS2-MBR-X000-W04 -	PCS	8
R909440888	CRADLE W/LEVER A4V71-R909440888	PCS	3
3730171100	PRESSURE REGULATOR - 3730171100	PCS	2
R909425992	SLID RING A4V40-R909425992	PCS	1
1834484094	SOCKET - 1834484094	PCS	1
R909156510	TAPERED ROLLER-BEARING UNIT	PCS	2
R909651579	SHIM A8VO80-R909651579	PCS	2
R909419126	CONTROL LEVER A8VO107SR-R909419126	PCS	1
002500	VALVE PISTON-002500	PCS	2
R412007090	PRESSURE REGULATOR AS3-FLS-G012-SSS-HO-	PCS	1
R900922211	4WE6R73-6XEG24N9K4/A12 4/3WAY VALVE	PCS	1
1827001499	FRONT or REAR FLANGE-C for DIA 63MM -	PCS	2
156545	VARISEAL-156545	PCS	1
R909443670	RETAINER PLATE A11VG19-R909443670	PCS	2
R900916450REPAIR	PROPORTIONAL DIRECTIONAL VALVE	PCS	1
R909651917	GASKET SEAL A6VM200-R909651917	PCS	3
427400	CONTROL PLATE A6VM107-DA-427400	PCS	1

Item Code	Description	UOM	Qty
R909087166	CYLINDER PIN M6X28-R909087166	PCS	1
R909650194	COUNTER RING A6VM200-R909650194	PCS	1
R909651963	ROD A11VLO160-R909651963	PCS	1
R431003085	PNEUMATIC VALVE 3/8 A FLOREG 250 PSI - P-	PCS	1
R910934355	CONTROL HDD A6VM250-R910934355	PCS	2
R909449684	DRIVE SHAFT A4VG56/32-R909449684	PCS	1
R910935582	VALVE CARTRIDGE-A6VM250HD1/63-P-	PCS	1
R910979592	CONTROL PLATE A2FO/A2FM/250-R910979592	PCS	1
R909413351	CONTROL PLATE RH A4V90-R909413351	PCS	1
R902027409	ROTARY GROUP A2FM125/A2FE125-	PCS	3
R900884671	PLUG IN CONNECTOR 12 P NI REFF 2XD8 BG -	PCS	1
R909449686	SHAFT 14/21T FOR A4VG56 - R909449686	PCS	2
5237030280	PNEUMATIC CYLINDER 160MM BORE & 140MM	PCS	1
R909156706	SQUARE RING A8V80/107-R909156706	PCS	16
R909408843	DRIVE SHAFT KEYWAY	PCS	1
OD1531173AS000	VEI8A2T09.17K31.3ANCC222SXX3 -	PCS	1
2121004180	SERIES QR1-S STANDARD, STRAIGHT FITTING,	PCS	42
R902016549	CONTROL PLATE. LH/A2FO28-R902016549	PCS	2
579496	ELECTRONIC CONTROL MODULE VT 5025-1X/ -	PCS	1
0822334207	DOUBLE ACTING CYLINDER WITH PROXIMITY	PCS	1
1827001788	BEARING BLOCK - 1827001788	PCS	2
R900020298	ELECTRONIC CONTROL MODULE VT3000-3X/-	PCS	1
R900300106	CONTROL VALVE DBDS 6 K13 - 275R900300106	PCS	1
R909426746	CONTROL PISTON A7VO28HD1-R909426746	PCS	3
R900513530	PRESSURE RELIFE VALVE DB30-2-5X/315XYU-	PCS	1
R909921717	WASHER A4VG124-R909921717	PCS	2
R918C02200	HYDRAULIC GEAR PUMP AZPF-10-022RCB20MB	PCS	1
0490618708	SEAL KIT PISTON ROD 28 MIDMEC/-V-	PCS	2
R902031683	PISTON W/RING KFA32-R902031683	PCS	7
R900008618	LAMP GDME-LG 120 831826-001-R900008618	PCS	13
R909435693	ECCENTRIC SCREW A4VG180-R909435693	PCS	5
R909075423	SPRING A7V28-R909075423	PCS	1
R431005355	SPRING - P-059987-00000 - R431005355	PCS	10
085943	SHIM-085943	PCS	4
R909418613	COVER A7VTO200-R909418613	PCS	4
R909651577	SHIM A8VO80-R909651577	PCS	2
R905901024	SEAL KIT FOR CYOHME8.420.350/220.500	PCS	2
R909156543	VARISEAL-RING-R909156543	PCS	3
R910904165	BUSHING OR SLEEVE A4VSO125 LR-R910904165	PCS	1
R909651571	SHIM A8VO55-R909651571	PCS	4
010271	*SOLENOID. 220V-NG6-010271	PCS	9
R909435972	RETURN PISTON A11VLO250-R909435972	PCS	2
422905	BACK-UP RING-422905	PCS	18
R909416230	ROTARY GROUP A6VM160/60-R909416230	PCS	1
OM432080052000C	A-VRFC3C-VEI-VS-PT-OM-43-20.80-05-20-	PCS	1
0822355006	DOUBLE ACTING PROXIMITY SWITCHING &	PCS	2
R900303258	THROTTLE VALVE-NW4-FPM-M1201.5-	PCS	3
R901057250	4WEH22J7X/6EW110N9ETK4/B08V	PCS	3
R910114774	BONDED SEAL RING 9.3X13.3X1.0-R910114774	PCS	12

Item Code	Description	UOM	Qty
R909445457	ANGLE LEVER A11VO130-R909445457	PCS	1
R900467936	DIRECTIONAL VALVE DIRECT OPERATED	PCS	2
R902015271	CONTROL PLATE RH (REPL, FOR-411919) A4V56	PCS	2
R900424392	SUB PLATE SIZE 25 G151/01-R900424392	PCS	3
1827231009	PNEUMATIC VALVE PG1-ROB-G018-SNL-D40P (0	PCS	2
R902016534	PRESSURE FITTING KFA23/32-R902016534	PCS	4
5351230012	FILTER ASSEMBLY 25 MU for AIR REGULATING	PCS	3
R909087062	TEFLON BACK-UP RING-R909087062	PCS	4
R909156674	O-RING N02.079 44.12X2.62 FKM90 -	PCS	5
R900012380	CONNECTOR AB20-11/M 1/2-R900012380	PCS	7
R910803059	RET,BALL. A4VSO250/10/22R-R910803059	PCS	2
769454	4WE6W73-6X/EG96N9K4/A12B12V	PCS	1
R909650453	CONTROL LENS CW A7VO107/A8V0107 'KC'	PCS	2
062075	PRESSURE SPRING-062075	PCS	2
100014359	FLOW DIVIDER MTD A16-100M-100014359	PCS	1
R909651576	SHIM A8VO80-R909651576	PCS	8
2121008140	SERIES QRI-S STANDARD, STRAIGHT	PCS	35
R900906473	DIRECTIONAL SPOOL VALVE HYD. - DIRECT 4WE	PCS	2
R480284286	VALVE TERMINAL SYSTEM w/ 10 STATION	PCS	1
430128	PISTON A7VTO200-430128	PCS	1
R909443529	RETAINING SEGMENT-A11VLO160A/A11VO160-	PCS	8
R909152726	SEAL RING DIN 7603-D12C15.5-ST	PCS	2
060185	FLANGE-060185	PCS	2
R909432507	FITTING DISC-R909432507	PCS	2
913714	HOUSING COVER-913714	PCS	1
R900589983	DIRECTIONAL VALVE DIRECT OPERATED	PCS	1
R909079268	DRIVE SHAFT A4V40-R909079268	PCS	1
R909403699	PINION GEAR FOR CHARGE PUMP	PCS	3
R909650251	VALVE SCREW-R909650251	PCS	4
8920306702	PLUNGER BALL ASSEMBLY - 8920306702	PCS	3
R909436252	DRIVE SHAFT A4VG125/31R-R909436252	PCS	1
R902106005	ROTARY GROUP A4VTG90HD-R902106005	PCS	1
R900021399	POLE PIPE. GZ 45--M.VN. -S-R900021399	PCS	1
R412007963	MOUNTING BRACKET for 1/4" FRL -	PCS	3
R909403567	spare	PCS	3
R910934358	SWIVEL TIME LIMITING VALVE(A6VM250 HD2D)-	PCS	2
592338WCON	DIRECTIONAL CONTROL VALVE	PCS	2
R909420737	CONTROL CATRIDGE - R909420737	PCS	1
R900497224	DB20K2-15/315Y CATRIDGE.-R900497224	PCS	1
R909156200	RIVET-R909156200	PCS	4
R902010097	CONTROL PLATE A4V56 DA CW - R902010097	PCS	1
R900325210	RELIEF VALVE DB..3-5X/... -R900325210	PCS	4
R918C05092	FLANGE 1515702070 - R918C05092	PCS	7
5764300002	SPARE PART KIT-5764300002	PCS	4
R909650141	GASKET-R909650141	PCS	2
R902049109	SHAFT KFA32-R902049109	PCS	2
062227	COVER-062227	PCS	6
R910450766	O-RING 122X4 V80 - R910450766	PCS	8
0490622608	SEAL KIT CDM1/25/14-M - 0490622608	PCS	1

Item Code	Description	UOM	Qty
R987032174	CONTROLLER V30D250RKN1105P250Z -	PCS	1
R909156675	O-RING 158.34X3.53 FKM70 - R909156675	PCS	4
R902060263	CONTROL PLATE A2FO63 LH-R902060263	PCS	3
R909421003	CONTROL LENS CW. A7V80/8V80-R909421003	PCS	2
R910295132	SPL. SHAFT. 125EV/Z [18 T]-R910295132	PCS	1
R900501385	PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE-R900501385	PCS	1
R909074171	SLIDE RING-R909074171	PCS	1
R910993447	CONNECTION PLATE A10V 45/31R 12K68-	PCS	1
5234030002	SEAL KIT VDMA ZYL.80Q-5234030002	PCS	1
R909434936	THROTTLE VALVE A4VG71HDD1-R909434936	PCS	4
R909083220	LOCKING SCREW DIN 908 - M14X1,5 - 5.8-	PCS	5
R902030640	DRIVE SHAFT WITH BEARING KEYWAY *	PCS	2
R909921396	SHAFT A11VLO130-R909921396	PCS	1
R431007359	KITMAJOR REPAIR F/PD4-32-VALVE KIT-	PCS	4
P -110551-00014	AIR CYLINDER 1 1/2 MPZ-PP 5/8 ROD 1/2-20M -	PCS	2
R910928411	VALVE CARTRIDGE A6VM250 DR/63-V-	PCS	2
R900420290	CHECK VALVE MS 2 A2x/315 - 859013 -	PCS	2
R918A05090	FLANGE FITTINGS 1515702068 - R918A05090	PCS	13
R902600705	PLUG M6 - R902600705	PCS	5
5750020000	PRESSURE REGULATOR - 5750020000	PCS	6
R909074588	CENTER PIN A2 F10 - R909074588	PCS	2
010267	COIL 110V -010267	PCS	5
R902020496	RING-R902020496	PCS	6
R909651016	CONTROL HOUSING A8VO160LA1KH1-	PCS	2
541652	POLE PIPE. WZ 65--L.M.N *BG-541652	PCS	4
405902	SERVO SPRING A4V125-405902	PCS	2
R902048570	CYLINDER WITH CONTROL PLATE A11VLO160-	PCS	1
3842528727	T HEAD BOLTS HS 10-M8X50 - 3842528727	PCS	99
R909072387	CONTROL PLATE	PCS	1
5776285280	1/4 X 5/2 WAY DOUBLE SOLENOID VALVE	PCS	4
R909154215	VALVE POPPET OR VALVE CONE A4V56-250	PCS	6
R900311035	KIT SEAL FOR HYD CYL CD250.100/056V-	PCS	23
R909086378	O-RING N 02.079- 58.42X2.62 S-NBR90 -	PCS	19
R909083752	O-RING 12.37X2.62 NBR90 - R909083752	PCS	11
R909651572	SHIM A8VO55-R909651572	PCS	2
R902028820	PRESSURE SPRING-R902028820	PCS	1
R909430146	SOCKET H.SCREW A7VTO200-R909430146	PCS	2
3712051000	DIRIRECTIONAL CONTROL VALVE 3/2 -	PCS	1
R910595837	CENTER PIN A2F225/A2V225/A7V225 BR2-	PCS	4
430129	SEALRING A7VTO200 (STEEL)-430129	PCS	12
1827001290	CLEVIS MOUNTING-COUNTER SUPPORT-D for	PCS	4
R909400431	COVER-A4V125-R909400431	PCS	1
R909449238	ROD-R909449238	PCS	1
SEALKITA4VG40	SEAL KIT (A4VG40)-SEALKITA4VG40	PCS	1
R930003466	DUAL COUNTER BALANCE VALVE-VENTED-A	PCS	1
R900170968	PLATE 3HSR 10-35/01D FE/ZN12C-R900170968	PCS	1
1823462004	PNEUMATIC VALVE FPT-S-RIO-G018 -	PCS	9
R909610368	CONTROL PART A6VM200HD1E/63-	PCS	2
1822124004	SWIVEL HEAD-E for DIA 40MM - 1822124004	PCS	2

Item Code	Description	UOM	Qty
R902016439	MEASURING PISTON A11VO130-R902016439	PCS	2
R909084890	O-RING N 02.079- 36.09X3.53 S-NBR90 -	PCS	1
R910987697	KEYED SHAFT A10V100-R910987697	PCS	1
0490358706	SEAL KIT FOR HYD.CYLINDER DIA50/22-	PCS	1
Danfoss Power Solution			
111250290C	GEAR PUMP GR3 FIXED DISP SNP3/63 DCO01 -	PCS	1
002881	VALVE PLATE SPV20 RH-002881	PCS	3
90080000090	SHAFT SEAL SPV18 070318 (27890080009004)-	PCS	1
707745	VALVE SPOOL-707745	PCS	1
4410255	VALVE PLATE CW, CP30 - 4410255	PCS	1
810119719	RELIEF VALVE V.P06/EN-3-G-810119719	PCS	6
9802412	ORIFICE-9802412	PCS	4
296699	BEARING (22312 E1)-296699	PCS	3
302,0802,NK	MODULAR GEAR PUMP BODY KIT(25CC)-	PCS	5
300822	MAIN BEARING FOR GEAR BOX HPM.51.2	PCS	1
575464	GEROTOR ASSY 17.1 CC OPV22-575464	PCS	1
48001590001	RING GEROTOR CCM4/046R - 48001590001	PCS	1
9210015	SPRING GUIDE (003012)-9210015	PCS	1
9240560-SPV24	BEARING PLATE SPV24/SMF24 - 9240560	PCS	1
002642	RET.GUIDE PV20 (9200124)-002642	PCS	2
006809	MDC CONTROL COVER - 006809	PCS	2
694216	ORIFICE ASSY-694216	PCS	3
9510267	BEARING 055442 (JH 211749/JH 211710) -	PCS	2
9510268	BEARING (055459) (JM 207049/ JM 207010) -	PCS	1
9510316	GASKET KIT.SPV26/58578/P6580-9510316	PCS	1
9510266 / 055434	BEARING REAR - 055434 - 9510266	PCS	2
9421079	HYDRAULIC PUMP	PCS	1
311,1595,0K-SNP2/14	MODULAR GEAR PUMP(14CC)DRIVEN	PCS	3
311,1684,0K	MODULAR GEAR PUMP GEAR(19CC)-PARALLEL	PCS	2
311,1701,0K	MODULAR GEAR PUMP(8CC)DRIVEN GEAR	PCS	3
311,1608,0K	MODULAR GEAR PUMP GEAR(14CC)-PARALLEL	PCS	5
311,1447,0K	MODULAR GEAR PUMP DRIVEN GEAR KIT(4CC-	PCS	3
1716092	DRIVE SHAFT 42P28 15T-1716092	PCS	1
4350158	VALVE PLATE LH M91-35CC - 4350158	PCS	1
44605470003	BYPASS VALVE MPV046-44605470003	PCS	2
500358	SERVO LINK SPV26/OPV26-500358	PCS	3
512543	GUIDE PLATE 90P042 (R)-512543	PCS	2
9200467	LINK PV20 REPLACED BY 589317-9200467	PCS	3
1720343	VALVE PLATE RH OPV1/038-1720343	PCS	4
4254018	VALVE PLATE KV45D-A-4254018	PCS	4
726554	HOUSING 90P100-726554	PCS	1
9260278	SERVO PISTON OPV26-9260278	PCS	4
4510016	SEAL KIT MPT025 - 726661 - 4510016	PCS	9
505366	INTERMEDIATE RING OR SLIPPER GUIDE	PCS	1
8000073	SPACER-SLIPPER GUIDE RETAINER 90M055-	PCS	3
001768	RETAINING RING(SNAP RING)-001768	PCS	6
073742	ORIFICE-073742	PCS	2
4460865	HOUSING 4/046 MF-4460865	PCS	1
500449	HEXAGONAL - 500449	PCS	2

Item Code	Description	UOM	Qty
9510050	MANUAL DISPLACEMENT CONTROL SEAL KIT-	PCS	26
001156	O-RING 23.47X3 K-V-45D-A - 001156 - 9004201-	PCS	4
006825	LINK - 006825 - 9800905	PCS	1
006841	LINK - 006841 - 9800907	PCS	2
4254025	SEAL FOR K-V-45D-A-4254025	PCS	1
610477	LEVER ASSY. (K03271)-610477	PCS	2
9230147	DRIVE SHAFT 27TH SPV23-9230147	PCS	6
516684	SERVO PISTON ASSY.-516684	PCS	2
754606	PIN 90P130 - 754606	PCS	3
782268	HOLD DOWN TUBE 90M075-782268	PCS	2
8700089	PISTON SEAL RING - 8700089	PCS	1
9240736	SHAFT 27T SPV24 - 046847 - 9240736	PCS	1
MCH42AC1033	CONTROL HANDLE - MCH42AC1033	PCS	1
KK04124	EDC INSTALLATION KIT FOR SERIES.24 -	PCS	1
311,2174,0K	MODULAR GEAR PUMP(25CC)DRIVEN GEAR	PCS	2
148924	CYLINDER BLOCK KIT OPV1/038-148924	PCS	1
606756	METAFLUX SUPER SPRAY-606756	PCS	6
675520	SEAL KIT OPV1/023 (1735269) L23 - 675520	PCS	1
046110	FEEDBACK LINK OPV26-046110	PCS	2
099153	SLEEVE-099153	PCS	2
302,0786,NK	MODULAR GEAR PUMP BODY KIT-SNP2/6.01.1F-	PCS	4
90096252502	SPRING WASHER (002386)-90096252502	PCS	3
90014600018	NEEDLEBEARING CHARGE PUMP SPV15-	PCS	2
9210658	BEARING PLATE SPV21/SMF21 (585885)-	PCS	1
010827	SHAFT SPV20 14T - 010827	PCS	1
301038	BEARING (24122 CC/W33)-301038	PCS	4
9260441	BEARING PLATE OPV26-9260441	PCS	2
304618	ROLLER-304618	PCS	2
367631	SPACER 90P042-367631	PCS	6
9800245	FEEDBACK LINK PV24-9800245	PCS	3
049478	RETAINER GUIDE SPRING PV21 - 049478 -	PCS	10
311,1715,0K	MODULAR GEAR PUMP GEAR(22CC)-PARALLEL	PCS	4
585687	SEAL KIT MF15-585687	PCS	1
675546	SEAL KIT-675546	PCS	1
9250471	SPRING SPV25 / SMF25 [073593] - 9250471	PCS	16
311,1832,0K	MODULAR GEAR PUMP(17CC)GEAR KIT(SPLINE	PCS	4
331017	PUMP SPV6/119--R6Z-988988-KS25X-F4040-	PCS	1
311,1682,0K	MODULAR GEAR PUMP(25CC)DRIVEN GEAR	PCS	5
311,1628,0K	MODULAR GEAR PUMP(6CC)GEAR KIT(A/F	PCS	3
311,1629,0K	MODULAR GEAR PUMP(8CC)GEAR KIT(A/F	PCS	4
130181	CP4101B8SO-130181	PCS	1
311,1609,0K	MODULAR GEAR PUMP GEAR(17CC)-PARALLEL	PCS	1
003384	VALVE PLATE SMF24 - 003384 - 9210480	PCS	1
1720344	VALVE PLATE OLD NO.148791-1720344	PCS	1
003483	TRUNION SHIM P6501 - 003483 - 95104220003	PCS	7
3102131	*VALVE PLATE MF15(050468) (3102687) -	PCS	4
746420	LEVELLER 90P180-90P250-746420	PCS	1
90048300009	SERVO PIN-90048300009	PCS	10
4460582	SHAFT MMF046 13T - 4460582	PCS	1

Item Code	Description	UOM	Qty
31025150001	GEROTOR ASSY. SPV18 050997-31025150001	PCS	1
4250143	VALVE PLATE MF025-4250143	PCS	1
8000200	SWASH PLATE ASSY 90PO55 / 337113-8000200	PCS	1
9260306	VALVE PLATE RH OPV-26-9260306	PCS	1
354142	E.L.CONTROL ASSY. - 354142	PCS	2
9510237	GASKET SET SMF24 - 50807 - 9510237	PCS	1
9240427	GASKET-9240427	PCS	10
610253	RETAINING RING P6501 610253 - 9006326-0025	PCS	12
004101	GASKETPV23- 9230124 - 004101	PCS	10
3102880	CHARGE PUMP HOUSING-3102880	PCS	1
330985	END CAP DPV24 SPV6/119-330985	PCS	1
4350351	HOUSING 4/035 MMF035-4350351	PCS	2
509287	SERVO PISTON ASSEMBLY 90P130 - 509287	PCS	1
K03275	MOUNTING KIT EDC/HDC-24-K03275	PCS	1
547950	COUPLING OPV23 / P6501-547950	PCS	1
324137	VALVE PLATE (8200134)-324137	PCS	2
4254027	JOURNAL BEARING KV45D-A-4254027	PCS	2
683607	RET. GUIDE (8200128)-683607	PCS	1
683615	INTERMEDIATE RING(8100129-683615	PCS	1
9721578	VARIABLE DISPLAY PUMP CW 90 PV130,	PCS	1
623348	MOUNTING KIT EDC BG 24-25-623348	PCS	1
311,1711,0K	MODULAR GEAR PUMP(25CC)DRIVEN GEAR	PCS	5
004374	END CAP MF23-004374	PCS	4
9510331	SERVO SLEEVE ASSY 26/27 - 500653 - 9510331	PCS	1
606558	GUIDE SPRING-606558	PCS	1
9801202	ORIFICE (018002)-9801202	PCS	3
004754	SWASH PLATE SMF24 (4754) 2/119-004754	PCS	1
364000	PISTON ASSEMBLY 90P100-364000	PCS	27
482505	BEARING W/SPACER FOR GEAR BOX HPM61.2	PCS	2
700740	FILTRATION MANIFOLD KIT-700740	PCS	1
90014650002	BEARING TRUNNION SPV18 (B-1612)-	PCS	3
702381	PILOT P6580 - 702381 - 9240135	PCS	1
508325	SPRING RETAINER OPV1/038-508325	PCS	1
050567	BEARING (HM 81610/HM 81649) - 050567 -	PCS	2
3102058	*THRUST PLATE (051631) SPV18 / MF18-	PCS	1
9250015	BUSH - 9250015	PCS	1
9260072	SLIPPER RETAINER - 9260072	PCS	2
3103982	GEROTOR ASSY.SPV15-3103982	PCS	1
311,1935,0K	MODULAR GEAR PUMP(4CC)GEAR KIT(A/F	PCS	4
8000266	SPACER 90P055 - 8000619 - 8000266	PCS	1
311,1757,0K	MODULAR GEAR PUMP GEAR(6CC)-PARALLEL	PCS	4
48001600002	GEROTOR HOUSING LH MPT-046-48001600002	PCS	2
311,1429,0K	MODULAR GEAR PUMP GEAR(4CC)-PARALLEL	PCS	2
311,1488,0K	MODULAR GEAR PUMP(6CC)GEAR KIT(A/F	PCS	2
311,1501,0K	MODULAR GEAR PUMP(6CC)GEAR KIT(A/F	PCS	2
390252	BREATHER M22X1.5-390252	PCS	1
4250044	VAL PLT(M91-BELLE) M25-4250044	PCS	2
641902	*SEAL KIT PV 15\P6501-641902	PCS	2
746396	COMP SPRING-746396	PCS	1

Item Code	Description	UOM	Qty
4460407	THRUST PLATE MMF046 - 4460407	PCS	1
500748	SEAL (9008000-0132)-500748	PCS	4
9221367	SERVO LINK PV22 (589325)-9221367	PCS	7
95104230003	SHIM KIT-95104230003	PCS	1
95104230005	SHIM KIT-24 SERIES-95104230005	PCS	2
95104220002	TRUNION SHIM - 95104220002	PCS	7
598185	END CAP-598185	PCS	1
4800661	SPRING MPV046-4800661	PCS	1
505329	COVER ASSEMBLY 90P-505329	PCS	1
MCV116C1401	PILOT VALVE 90P130-MCV116C1401	PCS	1
501917	PISTON RING 51V080-501917	PCS	19
90080009004	SHAFT SEAL SPV18 (OLD NO.27890080000143)-	PCS	4
300194	GEAR-SUN 1ST STAGE WP TMG 61.2 - 300194	PCS	1
182104	HYDRAULIC PUMP SPV18-2104R (182104) -	PCS	1
111250280C	GEAR PUMP GR3 FIXED DISP SNP3/55 DCO01 -	PCS	1
8100965	HOUSING 90M075-8100965	PCS	2
4350157	VALVE PLATE RH (M91-35CC)P6580 - 4350157	PCS	1
727115	CONTROL VALVE ASSY 51V160 - 727115	PCS	2
051912	BEARING PV18 9510295-051912	PCS	2
301035	DISTANCE RING-301035	PCS	6
295519	HEXAGONAL LOCKING SCREW - 295519	PCS	15
48001590002	GEROTOR HOUSING RH MPT046 - 325555 -	PCS	1
652909	SERVO PISTON DPV24 / SPV6/119-652909	PCS	2
356071	HOUSING 51V160-356071	PCS	2
9260310	VALVE PLATE LH OPV26-9260310	PCS	4
311,1936,0K	MODULAR GEAR PUMP(22CC)GEAR KIT(A/F	PCS	11
311,2019,0K	MODULAR GEAR PUMP(11CC)GEAR KIT(SPLINE	PCS	3
311,1633,0K	MODULAR GEAR PUMP(19CC)GEAR KIT(A/F	PCS	3
311,1636,0K	MODULAR GEAR PUMP(14CC)GEAR KIT(A/F	PCS	1
311,1595,0K-SNP2/19	MODULAR GEAR PUMP(19CC)DRIVEN	PCS	4
311,1487,0K	MODULAR GEAR PUMP(4CC)GEAR KIT(A/F	PCS	3
311,1492,0K	MODULAR GEAR PUMP(17CC)GEAR KIT(A/F	PCS	2
311,1581,0K	MODULAR GEAR PUMP(11CC)GEAR KIT(A/F	PCS	4
3102133	VALVE PLATE SPV15-3102133	PCS	3
003228	THRUST PLATE SPV21/SMF21 - 003228 -	PCS	2
318998	DRIVE SHAFT 21TOOTH. 90P075-318998	PCS	1
324616	CHARGE PUMP 34CC/90PV130-324616	PCS	1
586719	GEROTOR COVER DPV22-586719	PCS	1
8100376	SWASH PLATE ASSY 90P075-8100376	PCS	1
648477	HEX SCREW 90P030 - 648477	PCS	8
500863	SLEEVE-500863	PCS	1
722090	SLIPPER RETAINER GUIDE 90M042-722090	PCS	1
506515	SEAL42R28 (506515)-506515	PCS	6
4460564	FRONT COVER GASKET M046-4460564	PCS	6
506290	COVER SIDE ASSY 90P180 - 506290	PCS	1
9230173	DRIVE SHAFT 23T- 046615 SPV23-9230173	PCS	1
735472	SLIPPER RETAINER 90P042-735472	PCS	2
004234	*SWASH PLATE MF23/9230270-004234	PCS	1
046847	DRIVE SHAFT A SPLINE 13T - 046847 - 9240736	PCS	1

Item Code	Description	UOM	Qty
8000270	CHARGE PUMP 90P055 17CCM.- 8000270	PCS	2
700948	SAFETY PIN 90P180/DPV26 - 700948	PCS	2
337956	SHAFT-337956	PCS	1
9200582	SERVO SLEEVE (PV20/21) REFER-069039-	PCS	2
311,2567,0K	MODULAR GEAR PUMP(14CC)GEAR KIT(SPLINE	PCS	4
623058	SWASH PLATE DPV24 SPV6/119 - 623058	PCS	2
95104220007	TRUNNION SHIMS SPV26-95104220007	PCS	4
587337	C.P.VAL/CONE Q.P.V23-587337	PCS	1
11012424	SHAFT 90MF075 14T 12/24 27885100221-	PCS	1
95104230004	TRUNION SHIM - 377168 - 95104230004	PCS	3
3103354	CYLINDER BLOCK KIT SPV18 / SMF18 630152-	PCS	2
9800474	PISTON-9800474	PCS	1
4461105	VALVE PLATE MMF046 - 4461105	PCS	2
524090	DRIVE SHAFT OPV24 - 524090	PCS	2
9260249	CYL.BLOCK KIT OPV26-9260249	PCS	1
756197	BLOCK SLIDER-756197	PCS	1
081927	CHARGE PUMP PV20-081927	PCS	1
90080000133	TRUNNION SHAFT SEAL LIP 071753 SPV18-	PCS	3
718908	HOUSING 90M042-718908	PCS	1
632653	VARIABLE HOUSING DPV24 / SPV6/119 -	PCS	1
501189	ORIFICE - 501189 - 9802564	PCS	6
591743	ADJUSTABLE SCREW DPV24 - 591743	PCS	1
90048300010	LINK PIN P20/23-90048300010	PCS	6
9803347	RELIEF VALVE-9803347	PCS	5
501347	SPRING RETAINER-501347	PCS	1
765719	SLIDER BLOCK 90P130-765719	NO	2
311,2599,0K	MODULAR GEAR PUMP(22CC)GEAR KIT(SPLINE	PCS	5
004366	END CAP SPV-23-004366	PCS	2
9210620	SERVO LINK SHORT PV21-9210620	PCS	1
311,2507,0K	MODULAR GEAR PUMP(6CC)GEAR KIT(SPLINE	PCS	5
4410256	VALVE PLATE CCW, CP30 - 4410256	PCS	1
501421	SPRING SPV23 (504449)-501421	PCS	5
3103526	KEYWAY SHAFT PUMP SPV15-3103526	PCS	1
90048300008	LINK PIN PV 24-90048300008	PCS	8
510116	FLUSHING VALVE-510116	PCS	1
98679530	ORIFICE-98679530	PCS	5
302,0785,NK	MODULAR GEAR PUMP BODY KIT(4CC)-	PCS	9
706101	PISTON 90P042 - 706101	PCS	12
296111	SCREW-296111	PCS	10
9221528	GASKET 9921213-9221528	PCS	5
516275	PISTON RING-KIT 51S117 - 516275	PCS	2
3104034	GEROTOR ASSY.SPV15-3104034	PCS	1
9220633	PILOT RING FOR BEARING PLATE-9220633	PCS	1
679506	COMPERSION SPRING-679506	PCS	5
633610	COUPLING OPV24 - 633610	PCS	1
295493	BEARING-SPH.ROLLER-TMG51.2-295493	PCS	3
9250653	VALVE PLATE SPV25-9250653	PCS	2
002899	*VALVE PLATE LH PV20-002899	PCS	3
693622	SEAL KIT OPV1/038-693622	PCS	2

Item Code	Description	UOM	Qty
3060362000	FLANGE FOR GEAR PUMP--3060362000	PCS	1
4460563	FRONT COVER MPV046 / 705673-4460563	PCS	2
660076	VALVE PLATE LH OPV1/070L-660076	PCS	1
9260355	VALVE PLATE RH SPV26(651828)-9260355	PCS	2
006973	BUSHING-006973	PCS	1
1730506	CYLINDER BLOCK KIT OPV1/023 L23 (659367) -	PCS	1
510027	PISTON ASSY. 51V160-510027	PCS	35
9230787	SERVO LINK OPV23/SPV23-9230787	PCS	1
300996	SHAFT SEAL 110.0X160.0 HPM51.2 - 300996	PCS	1
508133	PISTON RING 51D160 - 508133	PCS	15
9230707	PILOT RING-9230707	PCS	6
3102161	VALVE PLATE SMF18 / SPV18-3102161	PCS	1
4250127	PISTONS MF025/MPV025-4250127	PCS	1
052480	GASKET SET. SPV18-052480	PCS	1
390716	KEY-390716	PCS	3
9220991	VALVE PLATE LH (520146) SPV22 - 003897 -	PCS	1
392498	RING RETAINING.-392498	PCS	2
342428	VALVE CONE- 278342428	PCS	1
659359	VALVE PLATE OPV1/023 LH-659359	PCS	1
311,1610,0K	MODULAR GEAR PUMP GEAR(25CC)-PARALLEL	PCS	5
002667	SLIPPER RETAINER 2/033-SPV20-002667	PCS	2
003772	*B.PLATE(585893)(9221335)-003772	PCS	1
311,1687,0K	MODULAR GEAR PUMP(19CC)GEAR KIT(SPLINE	PCS	4
501201	GASKET-501201	PCS	7
310230401	HOUSING CHARGE PUMP SPV18 579979-	PCS	1
516579	RET.SPRING-516579	PCS	5
050757	GASKET SET MF20-050757	PCS	4
394676	SHIM-394676	PCS	10
11039700	TRIPLE GEAR PUMP GR2+GR2+GR2 PNNN--011-	PCS	1
010520	THRUST PLATE SPV20 (9200216)-010520	PCS	1
90080000049	SHAFT SEAL-LIP 990 SFTX2.125 HSGX.375-	PCS	2
286997	HEXAGONAL LOCKING SCREW-286997	PCS	1
111250270C	GEAR PUMP GR3 FIXED DISP SNP3/48 DCO01 -	PCS	2
9230127	GASKET SMF23-9230127	PCS	3
311,1595,0K-SC02	MODULAR GEAR PUMP(17CC)DRIVEN	PCS	4
006866	LINK-006866	PCS	2
519806	GASKET 51V160 - 519806	PCS	3
4400052	SWASH PLATE KV45D-A-4400052	PCS	1
500999	SETTING LUG-500999	PCS	1
333278	BUSHING (870018)-333278	PCS	1
3103197	SLIPPER RETAINER MF025/MPV025-3103197	PCS	1
071167	PIN SPRING SPV15-071167	PCS	7
014860	RETAINER GUIDE SPRING-014860	PCS	4
311,1829,0K	MODULAR GEAR PUMP(11CC)DRIVEN	PCS	3
003467	SPRING GUIDE (003467)-003467	PCS	5
90072005042	HEX SCREW-90072005042	PCS	28
509289	SERVO PISTON-509289	PCS	1
9510248	CHECK VALVE PV18-9510248	PCS	4
002733	*BEARING PLATE PV20-002733	PCS	2

Item Code	Description	UOM	Qty
5000116	COILED PIN - 5000116	PCS	2
8000318	SERVO ARM 90P055-8000318	PCS	1
8800669	GUIDE SWASH PLATE 90PO55/75-8800669	PCS	2
004002	SPRING SEAT SPV23 - 004002 - 9230013	PCS	7
9210201	GASKET-9210201	PCS	7
005686	RET.SLEEVE OPV26 005686-005686	PCS	9
004028	SPRING GUIDE (004028)-004028	PCS	4
297747	GROOVED BALL BEARING-297747	PCS	3
015982	WOOD RUFF KEY (015982) - 90033101910	PCS	4
502041	SERVO CYLINDER-502041	PCS	2
3102687	VALVE PLATE MF SPV15 U TYPE - 071506 -	PCS	1
390146	SCREW PLUG W/MAGNET-390146	PCS	35
298588	COVER FOR HPM61.2-298588	PCS	3
8200238	CHARGE PUMP 90P100 17CCM-8200238	PCS	3
506147	SHIM KIT 506147-506147	PCS	2
9260140	SHAFT 13TH OPV26 - 058453 - 9260140	PCS	1
9510650J	H.P. RELIEF VAL 350 BAR REPLACED BY 511016-	PCS	2
709287	GASKET-709287	PCS	7
9510665RD14	CHARGE PUMP [713941]-9510665RD14	PCS	1
9800997	BUSHING -006973- 9800997	PCS	3
732792	GASKET KIT SMF27 732792 REPLACEMENT -	PCS	1
050435	VALVE PLATE P15 (3102132)-050435	PCS	3
9250671	CHARGE PUMP SHAFT - 9250671	PCS	2
9800909	CONTROL SHAFT LINK (9800909) - 006866	PCS	1
9260073	THRUST PLATE - 049635 - 9260073	PCS	1
3103218	THRUST PLATE MMF25-3103218	PCS	2
297796	BEARING (16007)-297796	PCS	1
9210490	END CAP SMF.21-9210490	PCS	2
311,1514,0K	MODULAR GEAR PUMP(6CC)GEAR KIT(A/F	PCS	1
311,1654,0K	MODULAR GEAR PUMP DRIVEN GEAR KIT(4CC-	PCS	2
343830	END CAP BUSH 90P042-343830	PCS	2
787614	DRIVE SHAFT 11th.-787614	PCS	1
311,1579,0K	MODULAR GEAR PUMP GEAR(11CC)-PARALLEL	PCS	1
9200488	SERVO PISTON PV20/21-9200488	PCS	4
4800641	GEROTOR COVER ASSY 11CC CCW - 4800641	PCS	1
9230124	GASKET FOR SPV23 004101- 9230124	PCS	5
610246	LINK PIN P6501 - 610246 - 9802396	PCS	13
006833	LINK PV23 / 6833-006833	PCS	2
K03273	H.D.C. LINK KIT PV20/PV21/22-K03273	PCS	1
512873	SAUER HYDRAULIC MOTOR TMM-070B 64NN	PCS	1
311,1616,0K	MODULAR GEAR PUMP(17CC)GEAR KIT(A/F	PCS	7
1730474	THRUST PLATE OPV1/023 L23 (659383) -	PCS	1
618801	LINK KIT KK04123-618801	PCS	2
311,1519,0K	MODULAR GEAR PUMP(19CC)GEAR KIT(A/F	PCS	4
311,1637,0K	MODULAR GEAR PUMP(19CC)GEAR KIT(A/F	PCS	9
746453	COMP SPRING-746453	PCS	4
296095	RETAINING RING-296095	PCS	11
513437	CHARGE PUMP SHAFT 90P180-513437	PCS	2
90046903112	SPLIT PIN PV18-90046903112	PCS	12

Item Code	Description	UOM	Qty
746438	SPRING GUIDE-746438	PCS	2
331538	SHAFT 14THEET 90P055-331538	PCS	1
311,1632,0K	MODULAR GEAR PUMP(17CC)GEAR KIT(A/F	PCS	3
9803303	CONTROL SPOOL-9803303	PCS	3
311,1631,0K	MODULAR GEAR PUMP(14CC)GEAR KIT(A/F	PCS	5
8800758	HOLD PIN-8800758	PCS	2
512544	GUIDE PLATE (L) 90P042-512544	PCS	2
9260047	RETAINER GUIDE SPV26/OPV26 - 046243 -	PCS	2
9240279	VALVE PLATE SMF24 - 004911 - 9240279	PCS	5
014910	CYLINDER BLOCK SPV23-014910	PCS	1
311,1949,0K	MODULAR GEAR PUMP DRIVEN GEAR KIT(6CC-	PCS	4
329441	SEAL K-V-45D-A - 329441 - 9004104-0100	PCS	1
90071750007	SCREW M046-90071750007	PCS	4
720243	C.P.RL.VAL90P130-250 DPV25-720243	PCS	1
311,1630,0K	MODULAR GEAR PUMP(11CC)GEAR KIT(A/F	PCS	5
311,2505,0K	MODULAR GEAR PUMP(4CC)GEAR KIT(SPLINE	PCS	5
9210279	SWASH PLATE SPV21-9210279	PCS	2
9221337	GASKET FOR END CAP-9221337	PCS	12
K22716	CONNECTOR-K22716	PCS	3
3101543	VAL PLT. LH SPV15 U. TYPE-3101543	PCS	3
666479	END CAP-666479	PCS	2
4460304	SHAFT 13T(NO DRIVE THRU) - 4460304	PCS	1
512090	RELIEF VALVE HD-VENTIL 21M* 420 BAR (FA.	PCS	1
356725	CHARGE PUMP PV 25 (25R 32,8CCM)-356725	PCS	1
4460354	SHAFT MPT046 - 4460354	PCS	1
505367	SLIPPER GUIDE RETAINER SHIM 90M075-	PCS	2
333815	END CAP FOR DPV23-333815	PCS	1
95104220001	TRUNNION SHIM PV20-95104220001	PCS	11
9210468	DRIVE SHAFT 14T MF21(090589)-9210468	PCS	2
3103840	DRIVE SHAFT SPV15 11T FITTED ON SPV15-2216	PCS	1
311,1646,0K	MODULAR GEAR PUMP(8CC)GEAR KIT(9SPLINE	PCS	5
8800521	CONTROL GASKET - 790345 - 8800521	PCS	2
004473	SPRING GUIDE-004473	PCS	6
004903	*VALVE PLATE LH SPV24 004903-004903	PCS	4
003905	VALVE PLATE SMF22 - 003905 - 9220992	PCS	2
311,1710,0K	MODULAR GEAR PUMP(22CC)DRIVEN SPILNE	PCS	3
311,1518,0K	MODULAR GEAR PUMP(17CC)GEAR KIT(A/F	PCS	1
504493	SCREW 90P130 DPV25 - 504493	PCS	1
Oilgear Towler International Division			
V1007M-15	GEAR SET-V1007M-15	PCS	4
MA1006M-25	GEAR SET-MA1006M-25	PCS	1
X73-50-8	SEAL-X73-50-8	PCS	7
RA1688-10	HOUSING-RA1688-10	PCS	1
X134-244	SNAP RING-X134-244	PCS	5
K3010-16	BACK UP RING-K3010-16	PCS	25
X142-1	BEARING SHIELD-X142-1	PCS	2
RA1688-05	GEAR HOUSING-RA1688-05	PCS	6
ZA1133	CONNECTING CHAFT-ZA1133	PCS	4
Linde Material Handling GMBH & Company KG			

Item Code	Description	UOM	Qty
4363200802	CYLINDER BLOCK MF69-4363200802	PCS	1
4383200802	CYLINDER BLOCK ASSEMBLY-4383200802	PCS	1
0009830606	HYD FILTER-0009830606	PCS	3
0009246935	CYL. ROLLER BEARING-0009246935	PCS	1
5143431857	HOLDING PLATE RH. BPV70-5143431857	PCS	2
0009080235	GUIDE PIN HPR160-0009080235	PCS	10
5133452120	PISTON BUSH BPV50-5133452120	PCS	5
0009145520	SHIMN HMV55-0009145520	PCS	2
2063200809	CYLINDER BLOCK ASSY. BMV105/BMF105-	PCS	1
2423240206	PORT PLATE HMV55-2423240206	PCS	2
4343012100	THRUST COLLAR-4343012100	PCS	2
4353200808	CYLINDER BLOCK ASSEMBLY B2PV50-	PCS	6
5133240243	PORT PLATE CCW BPV50-5133240243	PCS	1
5213230500	RACE HMV55-5213230500	PCS	1
0009080400	CYLINDRICAL PIN-0009080400	PCS	8
0009831608	FILTER INSERT-0009831608	PCS	1
0009630238	O.RING 28X2 V80-0009630238	PCS	1
0009248036	NEEDLE BEARING-0009248036	PCS	2
0009050206	NUT MUTTER-0009050206	PCS	1
0009247034	CYLINDER NEEDLE BEARING B2PV105-	PCS	15
0009123057	COLLAR PIN-0009123057	PCS	2
0009630833	O.RING 86X2.5 V80-0009630833	PCS	1
5133430402	BALL-ENDED SPINDLE BPV50-5133430402	PCS	1
4363200592	PISTON MF69-4363200592	PCS	14
0009246931	CYLINDER ROLLER BEARING BMF105 50X90X37-	PCS	1
2073200126	DRIVE SHAFT ASSY. 22 TOOTH SPLINED -	PCS	1
2273209900	SEAL KIT BPR140-2273209900	PCS	1
2063209910	SET OF SEAL BMR/V 105-2063209910	PCS	3
4343200802	CYLINDER BLOCK ASSEMBLY. B2PV35-	PCS	4
4343240226	PORT PLATE LEFT B2PV35-4343240226	PCS	1
4363200817	CYL.BLOCK ASSY.B2PV75-4363200817	PCS	3
4363231401	RETAINER PLATE MF69-4363231401	PCS	2
4943400000	PISTON ASSY B2PV105-4943400000	PCS	2
5213201405	PULL BACK PLATE ASSLY HMV55-5213201405	PCS	1
0009248007	NEEDLE BEARING. ,HK2016-0009248007	PCS	1
4373201302	CENTRE PIN B2PV105-4373201302	PCS	1
9289003586	SHIM-9289003586	PCS	50
5153432525	SPACER PLATE 0.05 BPV100-5153432525	PCS	4
5153432528	SPACER PLATE 0.3 BPV100-5153432528	PCS	7
4933200106	DRIVE SHAFT ASSEMBLY B2PV75-4933200106	PCS	1
4373200802	CYLINDER BLOCK ASSEMBLY BMF105/BMV105-	PCS	1
0009631102	O.RING 167X3 V80-0009631102	PCS	1
4343200590	PISTON B2PV35-4343200590	PCS	4
5143431858	HOLDING PLATE LH. BPV70-5143431858	PCS	2
0009246933	CYLINDER ROLLER BEARING 60X110X45-	PCS	2
2163209900	SEAL KIT BMF105-2163209900	PCS	1
5153240212	PORT PLATE CCW BPV100-5153240212	PCS	1
4933209900	SEAL KIT B2PV75-4933209900	PCS	2
6003405805	LP RELIFE VALVE-6003405805	PCS	2

Item Code	Description	UOM	Qty
0009280346	SHAFT SEAL DAS65X85X8-V80-0009280346	PCS	3
0009145789	ADJUSTING PLATE-0009145789	PCS	3
0009246850	TAPERED ROLLER BEARING-0009246850	PCS	1
0009247032	THRUST BEARING B2PV75-0009247032	PCS	5
0008700000	BEARING . B2PV105 (INA - SL18 3010 C3)-	PCS	1
4353013005	COLLAR BUSH-4353013005	PCS	4
5143230131	DRIVE SHAFT (BPV70)-5143230131	PCS	1
4183220790	RETAINER RING B2PV50-4183220790	PCS	14
0009248006	NEEDLE BEARING-0009248006	PCS	12
0009246936	BEARING CYLINDRICAL ROLLER 55X96X25/45-	PCS	2
2563240201	PORT PLATE CW HPR160-2563240201	PCS	2
4933200101	DRIVE SHAFT ASSEMBLY B2PV75-4933200101	PCS	1
9509099853	BEARING 31310-J-9509099853	PCS	2
2143240215	PORT PLATE BMF50-2143240215	PCS	1
9371451405	GUIDE PIN HPR160-9371451405	PCS	37
0009632129	O.RING 16.3X2.4 V80-0009632129	PCS	1
0009632150	O.RING-0009632150	PCS	1
4353240217	PORT PLATE CW B2PV50-4353240217	PCS	1
4363231311	BUSH B2PV75-4363231311	PCS	2
4933001016	FEED PUMP B2PV75-4933001016	PCS	1
5133230506	RACE BPV50-5133230506	PCS	1
9289003476	PASS-SCHEIBE-9289003476	PCS	48
9289003945	PASS-SCHEIBE-9289003945	PCS	16
2423200805	CYLINDER BLOCK ASSLY HMV55-2423200805	PCS	1
4913272000	SPACER PLATE-4913272000	PCS	1
0009247133	COMB AXIAL ROLLER BEARING 85X120-	PCS	2
0009060107	TAP WASHER-0009060107	PCS	4
9636801143	SEAL RING A14X18-9636801143	PCS	50
5133200808	CYLINDER BPV50-5133200808	PCS	1
5153432526	SPACER PLATE BPV100-5153432526	PCS	4
9517000122	NEEDLE BEARING HPR100-9517000122	PCS	1
4353231401	BEARING WASHER B2PV50-4353231401	PCS	2
2163240226	PORT PLATE BMF105-2163240226	PCS	1
2273209905	SEAL KIT BPR140-2273209905	PCS	3
0083209905	SEAL KIT (USE PT.NO-2083209905)-	PCS	1
0009314934	SPRING CLAMP-0009314934	PCS	2
5813001101	HOUSING ASSEMBLY-5813001101	PCS	1
4913010211	FLANGE-4913010211	PCS	1
4913272002	SPACER PLATE 0.25-4913272002	PCS	1
0009631143	O.RING 164X3 V80-0009631143	PCS	1
9371451211	CYLINDRICAL PIN-9371451211	PCS	50
4343220790	PISTON RING B2PV35-4343220790	PCS	13
9511002278	ROLLER BEARING NU208E.TVP-9511002278	PCS	1
0009630038	O.RING 7.5X2-V80-0009630038	PCS	1
4943200101	DRIVE SHAFT ASSY.LH B2PV105-4943200101	PCS	1
4353231306	BUSH-4353231306	PCS	2
5153200833	CYL.BLOCK ASSY. BPV100-5153200833	PCS	1
2293209900	SEAL KIT FOR BPL-260L-2293209900	PCS	1
5153209910	SET OF SEALS BPV100-5153209910	PCS	1

Item Code	Description	UOM	Qty
9380620180	PIN B2PV105-9380620180	PCS	46
5203200426	PISTON ASSLY HMV55-5203200426	PCS	9
2723013000	BUSH-2723013000	PCS	2
PF20	USED HYDRAULIC PUMP PF20	PCS	1
5143452120	PISTON BUSH BPV70-5143452120	PCS	2
5303240205	VALVE PLATE-5303240205	PCS	1
4363201301	CENTRE PIN B2PV75-4363201301	PCS	2
2653230505	RACE-2653230505	PCS	1
5153433402	BRACKET BPV100-5153433402	PCS	1
5143430405	BALL JOINT PIVOT BPV70-5143430405	PCS	1
4943450420	PISTON ROD B2PV105/50-4943450420	PCS	1
4383220790	RETAINER RING BPR140-4383220790	PCS	14
5123240223	PORT PLATE CW BPV35-5123240223	PCS	1
4923200102	DRIVE SHAFT ASSEMBLY B2PV50 SPLINE-	PCS	1
4433209905	SEAL KIT PV75-4433209905	PCS	1
0009080401	CYLINDRICAL PIN-0009080401	PCS	8
0009247934	NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING-0009247934	PCS	2
4363231316	BUSH-4363231316	PCS	2
0009020108	ROD SCREWED 'M16X425 HPR160-0009020108	PCS	2
5153432527	SPACER PLATE BPV100-5153432527	PCS	7
4943200106	DRIVE SHAFT ASSY.RH B2PV105-4943200106	PCS	1
4943002605	GEAR ASSY. B2PV105 - 4943002605	PCS	1
4943001003	FEED PUMP COVER B2PV105-4943001003	PCS	1
2563400020	PISTON ASSY-2563400020	PCS	2
9808670232	RING RECTANGULAR 45X40.9X2-9808670232	PCS	1
0009050209	NUT-0009050209	PCS	2
4353201301	CENTER PIN B2PV50-4353201301	PCS	2
4353240222	PORT PLATE CCW B2PV50-4353240222	PCS	1
2273450380	VALVE PISTON-2273450380	PCS	2
0009207008	TRUNION BEARING ASSEMBLY B2PV50-	PCS	4
5133200407	PISTON BPV50-5133200407	PCS	9
4913209900	SEAL KIT B2PV35-4913209900	PCS	2
0009060108	WASHER-0009060108	PCS	2
0009641007	INSULATING STRIP HPR160-0009641007	PCS	7
4913272001	SPACER PLATE 0.15-4913272001	PCS	1
9517000108	NEEDLE BEARING HMV55-9517000108	PCS	7
0009033195	SCREW PLUG M8X1.5-0009033195	PCS	3
0009247378	TAPERED ROLLER BEARING 45X80-0009247378	PCS	1
0009248015	CYL. ROLLER T/BRG. B2PV35-0009248015	PCS	9
0009630642	O.RING 68X3 V80-0009630642	PCS	2
5133202522	CRADLE ASSY. BPV50-5133202522	PCS	1
0009631232	O.RING 200X3-0009631232	PCS	1
0009060106	WASHER-0009060106	PCS	1
9380620204	PIN SPRING SLOTTED-9380620204	PCS	55
2063209915	SEAL KIT-2063209915	PCS	1
5133231407	PULL BACK PLATE BPV50-5133231407	PCS	1
0009207000	PIVOT BEARING ASSEMBLY-0009207000	PCS	2
9146056114	SCREW ASSEMBLY-9146056114	PCS	3
0009632246	O-RING 29.2X3 V80 - 0009632246	PCS	1

Item Code	Description	UOM	Qty
0009247134	BEARING 90 X 140 BPR140-0009247134	PCS	1
BMV105R	HYDRAULIC MOTOR RECONDITION BMV105 -	PCS	1
Hawe Hydraulic SE			
73990002	PRESSURE VALVES DSV2-IC-73990002	PCS	1
Dynex/Rivett Inc			
M6X25	ORIFICE TYP G-M6X2.5 - 830M6X25	PCS	4
M4X06	ORIFICE TYP J-M4X0.6 - 830M4X06	PCS	11
M4X12	ORIFICE TYP J-M4X1.2 - 830M4X12	PCS	7
3092	SPRING BOLT-3092	PCS	2
M6X27	ORIFICE TYP G-M6X2.7 - 830M6X27	PCS	4
M5X05	ORIFICE TYP G-M5X0.5- 830M5X05	PCS	11
11112	AXIAL CAGEE-11112	PCS	1
11113	HOUSING WASHER-11113	PCS	1
31940	MOTOR SWITCH WITH ZWAG-31940	PCS	1
35112	CYLINDER TIFT ECO/ACO-35112	PCS	2
8368	GEAR FLANGE-8368	PCS	1
NL15002	NL1500-2 PORTABLE TRANSFORMER-NL15002	PCS	1
32338	AUFLEBER GS-32338	PCS	5
M8X37	ORIFICE TYP G-M8X3.7 - 830M8X37	PCS	12
M4X05	ORIFICE TYP J-M4X0.5 - 830M4X05	PCS	8
M5X10	ORIFICE TYP G-M5X1.0 - 830M5X10	PCS	8
35113	ROLL -35113	PCS	2
5807	CROWN GEAR-5807	PCS	1
B10034	FLOW DIVIDER B100-3/4"-B10034	PCS	1
3293061R	PRESSFITTING TOOL EFP2-110V-3293061R	PCS	1
12016	CARBON BRUSHES SET (2PC)-12016	PCS	1
12017	BRUSH HOLDER-12017	PCS	2
33505	BOLT COMPL.EFP-2/EFP-3 PRESS JAWS-33505	PCS	5
5550A	MOTOR EXCHANGE 110VV - 5550A	PCS	2
11114	NEEDLE BUSH-11114	PCS	1
12156	SCREW REPAIR KIT-12156	PCS	1
B,8048004031	SEAL KIT CN-D+D/D-50/35- 830B.8048004031	PCS	1
M5X17	ORIFICE TYP G-M5X1.7 - 830M5X17	PCS	9
11110	RADILA GROOVED BALL BEARING-11110	PCS	1
M5X20	ORIFICE TYP G-M5X2.0 - 830M5X20	PCS	11
5708	PINION MOTOR COMPLETE - 5708	PCS	1
12020	DISCONNECTING SWITCH,2-PIN-12020	PCS	1
M4X02	ORIFICE TYP J-M4X0.2 - 830M4X02	PCS	12
5404	GEAR 1ST STEP-5404	PCS	1
30908	RETAINING BOLT-30908	PCS	1
M6X20	ORIFICE TYP G-M6X2.0 - 830M6X20	PCS	8
M5X15	ORIFICE TYP G-M5X1.5 - 830M5X15	PCS	6
M6X17	ORIFICE TYP G-M6X1.7 - 830M6X17	PCS	3
9669	AUFKLEBER-9669	PCS	5
1553	SPRING LEAF-1553	PCS	3
M8X20	ORIFICE TYP G-M8X2.0 - 830M8X20	PCS	3
M6X15	ORIFICE TYP G-M6X1.5 - 830M6X15	PCS	7
M4X10	ORIFICE TYP J-M4X1.0 - 830M4X10	PCS	10
M4X08	ORIFICE TYP J-M4X0.8 - 830M4X08	PCS	3

Item Code	Description	UOM	Qty
M8X25	ORIFICE TYP G-M8X2.5 - 830M8X25	PCS	1
M5X08	ORIFICE TYP G-M5X0.8 - 830M5X08	PCS	3
14712	CABLE WITG PLUG 110V-14712	PCS	3
Hydac			
3043132	BELL HOUSING FOOT BRACKET PF-300/4-	PCS	1
302967	CLOGGING INDICATOR FOR FILTERS TYPE: VR 2	NO	2
3053782	STEEL BODY FH122-SB6 - 3053782	PCS	1
705351	DVP06-01.1-FLOW CONTROL VALVE	PCS	1
3179187	VALVE WSM10120ZR-01-C-N-230AG 350BAR /	PCS	2
270101	HANDLE STRAIGHT AG(01) SW14ALUR COMPL -	PCS	2
02076109	BREATHER VALVE HBRP-3/4NPT-40-1-1-A-	PCS	22
701548	ASSY OF (VALVE-852639+HANDLE-	PCS	2
1263063	FILTER ELEMENT-2600R003BN4HC-1263063	PCS	2
1269106	FILTER 1.10.39D12BN CD/D-1269106	NO	1
1262980	FILTER ELEMENT 0240R005BN4HC - 1262980	PCS	1
909428	HDA 4748-H-0600-00 - 832909428	PCS	2
904992	PRESSURE TRANSDUCER HDA 3744-B-600-031	PCS	4
3252767	TEMPERATURE SWITCH TS-L-80/X/12 FSK -	PCS	2
1273619	FILTER ELEMENTS 1000 RK 010BN3HC-1273619	PCS	1
310332	BREATHER ELF P 7 F 3 W1.0 - 310332	PCS	1
554028	BALL VALVE-KHP-061114-14X - 832554028	PCS	3
701573	BALL VALVE KHB3K-30SR-L-1112-01X-701573	PCS	1
380385	SUCTION STRAINER OF5 - 380385	PCS	2
S15A20P	HYDAC HYD.VALVE.-S15A20P	PCS	4
1263062	FILTER ELEMENT 1300R020BN4HC/- KB -	PCS	1
909644	TRANSMITTER HDA3840-A-250-124 (6M) -	PCS	2
315738	FILTER ELEMENT 0080MG010P - 315738	PCS	1
1250124	FILTER ELEMENT 0060R020P-1250124	PCS	2
1269918	FILTER ELEMENT 1.11.13 D 06 BN-1269918	PCS	2
906507	PRESSURE TRANSDUCER HDA 4745-B-400-000-	PCS	1
245502	FILTER ELEMENT 0330R025W-245502	PCS	2
3198177	BELL HOUSING PTS-300/2.0/M/168/FL178-	PCS	2
349494	FILTER ELEMENT-N5DM002-349494	PCS	3
702153	BALL VALVE-KHNVN-G3/4"-2233-12X-	PCS	1
705562	SPEED CONTROL VALVE DRV-20-01.1/0-705562	PCS	1
705939	RVP-25-01.1-CHECK VALVE FOR MANIFOLD	PCS	1
397940	KHB-30SR-1112-09X-G BALL VALVE-397940	PCS	1
1268459	PRESSURE FILTER DFBN/HC160QE10B1.0 -	PCS	1
1278252	FILTER ELEMENT 0100DN025BN4HC/-V -	PCS	2
1263015	FILTER ELEMENT 0660R003BN/HC - 1263015	PCS	9
1272566	FILTER ELEMENT 0210R010BN4HC-8321272566	PCS	1
1253048	FILTER ELEMENT 0110D005BH4HC - 1253048	PCS	7
301411	FILTER ELEMENT 0330D025W -301411	PCS	5
906200	ELECTRONIC PRESSURE SWITCH EDS1791-P-400-	PCS	2
1263405	FILTER ELEMENT-0030D005-BN4HC/-V-	PCS	5
1267158	RETURN FILTER RFBNHC60DC20D1/V-L24 -	PCS	3
301412	FILTER ELEMENT 0660D025W/25/00-301412	PCS	2
1265283	SPIN ON FILTER MFBN160AUE05E1.0 - 1265283	PCS	4
3032496	STEEL BODY, ZINC PLATED 1 BSP 420 BAR,	PCS	1

Item Code	Description	UOM	Qty
3019736	COIL 230AG 50-1836 3019736	PCS	2
366374	ADAPTOR D4 7/8-18UNF-5/8-18UNF - 366374	PCS	1
561040	PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE DB10120A-02X-100V	PCS	2
1274734	FILTER ELEMENT 5.03.18D10BN - 1274734	PCS	6
1279166	HYDAC OIL FILTER 0270 R 010 BN4HC - 1279155	PCS	5
1265763	BREATHER FILTER BLTM160S3W1.0 - 1265763	PCS	2
1263061	FILTER ELEMENT 1300R010BN3HC/KB -1263061	PCS	4
315623	FILTER ELEMENT 0180MA020BN - 315623	PCS	14
303528	FILTER ELEMENT 0660R010P/HC-303528	PCS	3
304427	FILTER ELEMENT 0160-R-100-W-304427	PCS	1
300732	HYD.FILTER ELEMENT 0330R010P/HC-300732	PCS	13
1263456	FILTER ELEMENT 0030D003BH3HCV -1263456	PCS	2
1251190	SUCTION FILTER-STRAINER 0015S125WB02	PCS	1
1262958	FILTER ELEMENT 0160R020BN4HC - 1262958	PCS	13
1279913	SPIN-ON FILTER MFDBN180AUF20E10 -	PCS	1
1253041	FILTER ELEMENT 0060D005BH3HC/V -1253041	PCS	2
1263072	FILTER ELEMENT-2600R005BN4HC-1263072	PCS	1
313209	PRESSURE FILTER DFBH/HC140TC10C1.0-	PCS	1
1263581	FILTER ELEMENT 00165R010BN4HC/-B6 -	PCS	2
3259576	POWER PACK HP2HF-1.75-61-X+CER/630M500 -	PCS	2
1277655	INLINE FILTER LFW/HC660IF25A1.0 - 1277655	PCS	2
2118091	DIAPHRAGM ACCUMULATOR (DISPLAY PIECE	PCS	1
1253107	FILTER ELEMENT - 0660D010BH4HC/-V-	PCS	2
1262985	RETURN LINE FILTER 0240R010BN4HC/-V -	PCS	5
3123561	VALVE WSM06020ZR-01J-C-N-230AG 350BAR /	PCS	3
304083	0110R025W FILTER ELEMENT-304083	PCS	9
832	RETURN LINE FILTER ELEMENT-	PCS	6
1251631	RETURN LINE ELEMENT RFPHC660DN10B10 -	PCS	1
312026	PRESSURE FILTER DF BN/HC 280 G 10 A 1.1-	PCS	1
1264989	SPARE PARTS FOR RFM 330 FILTER-1264989	PCS	4
02076917	BREATHER HBRP-1/2NPT-40-1-1-A-02076917	PCS	13
1263003	RETURN LINE FILTER ELEMENT 0500R003BN4HC	PCS	8
859100	HYDAC AEV-06 AIR BLEED VALVE-859100	PCS	6
333761	BLADDER ACCUMULATOR SB330-1A1/112U	PCS	1
705941	RVP-30-01.X CHECK VALVE FOR MANIFOLD	PCS	2
245106	FILTER ELEMENT 0160D005V -245106	PCS	6
1269074	FILTER ELEMENT 1.04.13 R 12 BN-1269074	PCS	5
1272975	PRESSURE FILTER DF BN/HC 240 Q E 10 C 1.0/-	PCS	4
303969	FILTER ELEMENT 0030D020V-303969	PCS	2
909747	PRESSURE SENSOR -HDA 4744- A 040-000 -	PCS	3
1278407	RETURN LINE ELEMENT -RFBN/HC60DC20D1.0/-	PCS	2
304317	FILTER ELEMENT 0060D025W/-W - 304317	PCS	6
3002594	SOLENOID VALVE COIL 230AG -40-1836-	PCS	7
3437598	2-WAY BALL VALVE IN STEEL KHB-G1/4-1112-	PCS	4
1253064	FILTER ELEMENT 00160D005BH3HC -1253064	PCS	4
304774	FILTER ELEMENT 0240R020 P/HC-304774	PCS	2
36198	PRESSURE GAUGE - 36198	PCS	2
1262931	FILTER ELEMENT 0060R003BN4HC- 8321262931	PCS	4
1260438	FILTER ELEMENT - 0060R010P - 8321260438	PCS	1

Item Code	Description	UOM	Qty
1250097	RETURN LINE FILTER RFMBN/HC851BM10E1.0/-	PCS	3
1263452	FILTER ELEMENT 0030D003BH3HC -1263452	PCS	3
1272654	FILTER RFMBN/HC 165G10A1.0/V-1272654	PCS	1
1253084	FILTER ELEMENT 0280D020BH3HC-1253084	PCS	4
856085	BALL VALVE-KH4-08SR-X-1114-11X-SO385-	PCS	1
302453	FILTER ELEMENT 060-DA-10-M-T-302453	PCS	4
3230897	VALVE WSM12120ZR-01-C-N-230AG 350BAR /	PCS	2
316969	CLOGGING INDICATOR FOR FILTERS	PCS	1
3159928	OIL/AIR COOLER OK-ELD6H/3.1/24V/1/S/AITF60	PCS	1
3094873	WK 10W-01-C-N-0 WITH OUT COIL INLINE	PCS	4
700658	BALL VALVE KHM 38SR-1112-01X - 700658	PCS	1
1253092	FILTER ELEMENT 0330D020BH3HC-1253092	PCS	1
306822	CLOGGING INDICATOR VR2 B.1 - 306822	PCS	3
702509	ACCUMULATOR UNLOADING VALVE DSV-10-M-	PCS	2
3003142	COIL 110DG-40-1836 - 3003142	PCS	3
1297230	DF BN/HC 110 T C 20 D 1.0 /-L24-A2-B3 -	PCS	1
1290836	PRESSURE FILTER DFBH/HC30TB10C1.0-	PCS	1
716002	PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE DB4E-01X-200V	PCS	1
2124524	ADAPTOR FPU A8-G3/4 - 2124524	PCS	1
1263453	FILTER ELEMENT 0030D005BH3HC-1263453	PCS	2
1277620	RETURN LINE FILTER RFNBN/HC250BF25B 1.0 -	PCS	1
1260902	FILTER ELEMENT 0110D003BN4HC - 1260902	PCS	3
396708	INLINE HOUSING R12120-10X-01 STEEL G3/4" -	PCS	2
3038709	ELECTRIC MOTOR E-MPG-OF5-20P6N - 3038709	PCS	1
3037777	VALVE FH102-AB4 - 3037777	PCS	2
1273350	FILTER ELEMENT MFD BN 180 AUF 20A0.0 -	PCS	1
3354131	CSM1220-2-1-N-PKZ-AS-HDA*-3354131	PCS	1
1262934	RETURN LINE FILTER ELEMENT 0060R020BN4HC-	PCS	2
1263039	FILTER ELEMENT 0950R003BN4HC - 1263039	PCS	3
705438	FLOW CONTROL VALVE-DVE-16-01.1/0 - 705438	PCS	1
303823	FILTER ELEMENT-0330D100W/HC-303823	PCS	2
309217	HYDRAULIC FILTER ASSLY.-DFBN/HC-	PCS	3
717555	ERVE-R1/2-10X CHECK VALVE-717555	PCS	50
1250494	FILTER ELEMENT 0500D010BN4HC - 1250494	PCS	2
1260890	FILTER ELEMENT 030D005BNHC -1260890	PCS	2
3023508	FILTER ELEMENT N5DM020-3023508	PCS	2
705844	CHECK VALVE RV-25-1./0 - 705844	PCS	2
245603	0660R010P ELEMENT-245603	PCS	2
3049270	VALVE - 3049270	PCS	2
Danfoss Power Solution A/S Nordborg			
151F0540	HYDRAULIC MOTOR OMSS 250 - 151F0540	PCS	1
1511295	SEAL KIT - 8341511295	KT	2
155L5153	PLUG M6; L=19 (0.75 INCH), OPEN CENTRE	PCS	11
151B3204	HYDRAULIC MOTOR OMT400 FX - 151B3204	NO	1
155G7040	TANK SIDE ELECTRICAL ACTUATION - 155G7040	PCS	1
155G6458	SPOOL PVG120 X 180LPM - 155G6458	PCS	2
155B4206	JOYSTICK PVRES - 155B4206	PCS	2
155G0300	SHOCK AND SUCTION VALVE PVLP - 155G0300	PCS	2
151B1087	GEAR WHEEL SET OMT315 - 151B1087	PCS	3

Item Code	Description	UOM	Qty
157B7022	PVBS SPOOL-157B7022	PCS	1
139929000	COUNTER BALANCE VALVE CP440-1-B-8S-E-A-	PCS	1
1515012	HYDRAULIC MOTOR OMP80 - 151-5012	PCS	2
157B9123	SPOOL PVBS - 157B9123	PCS	2
155G8035	ASSEMBLY KIT 5PVBS-155G8035	PCS	1
157B8006	ASSEMBLY KIT-157B8006	PCS	1
157B6230	BASIC MODULE PVB 32 BASIC VALVE-157B6230	PCS	4
155G6456	CYLINDER SPOOL PVBS - 155G6456	PCS	3
157B9122	SPOOL PVBS - 157B9122	PCS	2
151B0125	SEAL KIT - 151B0125	PCS	1
155L5157	PILOT SUPPLY - 155L5157	PCS	6
1515230	HYDRAULIC MOTOR OMP 200 - 151-5230	PCS	1
157B7000	SPOOL PVBS - 157B7000	PCS	1
157B2002	PVLA-VALVE - 157B2002	PCS	6
157B9024	SPOOL PVBS - 157B9024	PCS	3
155B4211	ELECTRONIC REMOTE CONTROL PVRES -	PCS	1
157B8007	MOUNTING KIT-157B8007	PCS	1
157B9022	SPOOL PVBS - 157B9022	PCS	5
1520020	VALVE BLOCK OVP - 1520020	PCS	2
155G8036	ASSEMBLY KIT 6PVBS-155G8036	PCS	1
157B9103	SPOOL PVBS - 157B9103	PCS	1
155B4043	EL ACTUATING MODULE PVE 60 - 155B4043	PCS	1
157B2100	LOAD SIDE MODULE PVLP 63 -100BAR-	PCS	4
151F0512	HYDRAULIC MOTOR OMS250 - 151F0512	PCS	7
155B4041	EL ACTUATING MODULE PVEH60.24V -	PCS	2
1520003	VALVE BLOCK OVR - 1520003	PCS	2
157B7020	SPOOL PVBS - 157B7020	PCS	2
157B9102	MAIN SPOOL - 157B9102	PCS	4
157B7003	SPOOL PVBS - 157B7003	PCS	11
151B0155	SEAL KIT OMTFK-151B0155	PCS	2
151B0152	SEAL KIT-151B0152	PCS	3
155G6464	MOTOR SPOOL PVBS - 155G6464	PCS	2
140914400	CARTRIDGE RELIEF VALVE CP200-2-V-0-E-D-400-	PCS	3
157B2300	LOAD SIDE MODULE PVLP 63-300BAR-	PCS	3
157B9004	SPOOL PVBS - 157B9004	PCS	3
155G6035	UPRATING KIT - 155G6035	PCS	2
155L6153	RELIEF VALVE - 155L6153	PCS	6
157B5191	PUMP SIDE MODULE-157B5191	PCS	2
158G5409	CARTRIDGE VALVE 1E90-F-50SV - 158G5409	PCS	1
157B9003	SPOOL PVBS 32 - 157B9003	PCS	5
157B7021	PVBS SPOOL-157B7021	PCS	3
157B9002	MAIN SPOOL - 157B9002	PCS	5
157B4992	CONNECTOR - 157B4992	PCS	2
157B2125	LOAD SIDE MODULE PVLP 63-125BAR-	PCS	1
155G8032	ASSEMBLY KIT 2PVBS-155G8032	PCS	16
157B9023	SPOOL PVBS - 157B9023	PCS	5